N FISU /g\ 2022 FISU World University Championship
{%) UNIVERSITY i’%ﬁﬂ Canoe Sprint
CHAMPIONSHIP
BYDGOSZCZ 2022 CANOE SPRINT evYPboszez Poland, Bydgoszcz, 16-18 September 2022
CANOE MEN
PI Last Name First Name Country C1_1000 | C1_200 | C1_500 | C2_1000 | C2_200 | C2_500 | C4_1000 | C4_200 | C4 500 | SUMA
T[KOLIADYCH Oleksii POLAND 18 18 9 70 5 5 85
2|TARNOVSCHI Serghei REP OF MOLDOVA 20 20 20 60
3[CALVO MOYA ignacio SPAIN 18 17 ) 5 75 75 58
4|GONZALEZ ORMAZABAL [Diego SPAIN 17 10 9 5) 4.5 4.5 50
5[JACQUET Clement FRANCE 15 15 ) 65 0 245
6|HAVLIK Josef CZECH REPUBLIC 16 10 8 8 42
7[KLOS Adrian POLAND 17 70 75 5 5 2.5
8|SAKINIS Edvinas LITHUANIA 13 14 13 40
9[BEAUMIER Edouard CANADA 16 75 75 85 39.5
10/SALPETER Foster CANADA 14 14 8.5 36.5
T1|LOPES Jalio PORTUGAL 2 2 2 36
12|GARCIA VIDAL Yeray SPAIN 10 9 5) 4.5 4.5 33
T3[LAROCHE Cucas FRANCE 15 ) 65 0 205
14INOVACEK Vojtech CZECH REPUBLIC 10 8 8 26
75|GOLOVAC Arturas LITHUANIA 85 7 75 23
15|SERAFINAS Ignas LITHUANIA 8.5 7 7.5 23
75|MORENO COSTALES __|Gonzalo SPAIN 9 5 75 75 23
18|BORGIEL Mateusz POLAND 7 4.5 5 5) 21.5
T9[BALS Ceonard GERMANY T 85 0 195
19|COELHO Ricardo PORTUGAL 6.5 6 7 19.5
T9|[EVANGELISTA Diogo PORTUGAL 65 6 7 195
22|NOWACZYK Remigiusz POLAND 9 5 5) 19
23|ALMAGAMBETOV Anuar KAZAKASTAN 16 0 16
24|STRINGER Lucas CANADA 7.5 7.5 15
25|AKCHURIN Anuar KAZAKASTAN 13 0 13
26|DRALUS Konrad POLAND 7 4.5 11.5
27|PICKERT Nico GERMANY 85 0 35
28|KRZYZANOWSKI Krystian POLAND 4.5 4.5

Final Classification
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2022 FISU World University Championship

FISU
%%) UNIVERSITY "3‘,’,3 ‘ Canoe Sprint
CHAMPIONSHIP
BYDGOSZCZ 2022 CANOE SPRINT evyPGgoszez Poland, Bydgoszcz, 16-18 September 2022
CANOE WOMEN
Pl Last Name First Name Country C1.200| C1.500| C2 200 | C2 500 SUMA
1[ANTOS Ewelina POLAND 20 10 10 40
2|WALCZAK Julia POLAND 20 10 10 40
3|/MC DONALD Evie CANADA 18 9 9 36
4[MARTIN ROJO Maria SPAIN 13 14 7.5 34.5
5|HELLE Elora FRANCE 17 8.5 8.5 34
6|RUIZ Laura FRANCE 16 8.5 8.5 33
7|VEVERKOVA Alzbeta CZECH REPUBLIC 15 15 30
8|WEHRMANN Annette GERMANY 14 7.5 7 28.5
9|BOHNET Fiona GERMANY 13 7.5 7 27.5
10|WOJTYK Amelia CANADA 18 9 27
11|PENETRA Inés PORTUGAL 17 8 25
12|LAMAS Beatriz PORTUGAL 16 8 24
13|MACKAY Jessica CANADA 9 9
14|SIEIRO BARREIRO Carla SPAIN 8 8
14|DIAZ GARCIA Maria Belén SPAIN 8 8
16|MARTIN ROJO Esperanza SPAIN 7.5 7.5

Final Classification
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2022 FISU World University Championship

Canoe Sprint

Poland, Bydgoszcz, 16-18 September 2022

TIMETABLE

22-09-16 Time

09:30
09:35
09:40
09:45
10:05
10:15
10:35
10:45
15:30
15:40
15:50
16:00
17:00
17:10
17:30

0O NGO WM A WNA

[ W™ WS W N WY
i D WNA2o0WY9

Event

K1 Men 200m

K1 Men 200m
NO RACE

NO RACE

NO RACE

NO RACE

K1 Men 200m
NO RACE

C1 Women 200m
K1 Women 200m
K4 Men 200m

C4 Men 200m

K4 Women 200m
C2 Women 200m
C2 Men 500m

Heat 1
Heat 2

Semifinal-1

FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL

Progression

1-3 to Final, 4-7 + next 1x8th BT to SF, rest

1-3 to Final, 4-7 + next 1x8th BT to SF, rest

1-3 To Final, rest out

Direct final
Direct final
Direct final
Direct final
Direct final
Direct final

Direct final

Official Timekeeping and Data Handling by DomTel-Sport Poland www.domtel.pl

Printed at 22-09-15 18:38:20
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2022 FISU World University Championship
Canoe Sprint

Poland, Bydgoszcz, 16-18 September 2022

START LIST

K1 Men 200m - Heat 1

Lane

7

8

==yl

NF

NED

UKR

FRA

CAN

HUN

POL

Bib Name(s)

88

159

43

60

104

1-3 to Final, 4-7 + next 1x8th BT to SF, rest out

K1 Men 200m - Heat 2

Lane

7

8

BRLEN

NV
ANN/IN

NF

JPN

CZE

ESP

LTU

POR

MKD

GBR

Bib

78

25

141

83

19

91

56

1-3 to Final, 4-7 + next 1x8th BT to SF, rest out

C1 Women 200m - FINAL

Lane

7

8

Direct final

r=LBHEZN

NF

GER

ESP

POR

POL

FRA

Bib

54

144

129

92

42

28

Willem Matthijs BOS
Valerii HARAP

Robin SALIBA

Justin LAVIGNE
Valentin Ivan KIRKOV

Jakub MICHALSKI

Name(s)

Reon KUBO

Martin SOBISEK

José Luis GOMEZ GONZALEZ
Tomas JUSEVICIUS

Pedro CASINHA

Vladimir MALESKI

Ben GALLACHER

Name(s)

Annette WEHRMANN
Evie MC DONALD
Marfa MARTIN ROJO
Inés PENETRA
Ewelina ANTOS
Laura RUIZ

Alzbeta VEVERKOVA

DOB

98-03-21

00-01-28

99-06-12

01-05-24

98-07-17

98-09-25

DOB

99-08-08

98-12-10

97-02-21

99-12-21

03-06-11

02-05-14

00-06-19

DOB

01-10-03

03-05-06

99-04-30

01-10-15

00-03-28

01-07-08

01-07-31

Race 1

Race 2

Race 9

09:30:00 - 22-09-16

09:35:00 - 22-09-16

15:30:00 - 22-09-16

Official Timekeeping and Data Handling by DomTel-Sport Poland www.domtel.pl

Printed at 22-09-15 18:39:57
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/’\ 2022 FISU World University Championship

Canoe Sprint
Poland, Bydgoszcz, 16-18 September 2022

START LIST

K1 Women 200m - FINAL

Lane NF
i [ e
2 : UKR
3 ESP
PR
s [l ror
6 l] FRA
7 : NED
8 = HUN
o D =

Direct final

K4 Men 200m - FINAL

Lane NF
1 : UKR
2 ESP
3 Bl eor
5 FOL
6 l] FRA
7 bl o
8 = HUN

Direct final

Bib

158

154

127

31

90

57

22

Bib

163
155
159
160

141
142
150
145

116
17
124
119

111

115
104

Name(s)

Anna NEGULIC

Ivanna DYACHENKO
Mercedes ZAPATA JENARO
Helena WISNIEWSKA

Maria Regina OLIVEIRA
Capucine DUBUT

Lena TEN HAAF

Netta GABOR

Anezka PALOUDOVA

Name(s)

Vasyl SMILKA
Vitalii BRATASH
Valerii HARAP
Vladyslav LYSIANYI

José Luis GOMEZ GONZALEZ
Miguel HERNANDEZ CID
Pablo SIMARRO GOMEZ

lago MONTEAGUDO MORARNA

lago BEBIANO
Raben BOAS
Gustavo GONGALVES
Pedro CASINHA

Jakub STEPUN
Bartosz GRABOWSKI
Stawomir WITCZAK
Jakub MICHALSKI

Bastien GUILLOU
Maxime MARGELY
Robin SALIBA

Guillaume KELLER

Jakub BRABEC
Ondrej MASEK
Martin SOBISEK
Tomas SOBISEK

Aron Levente MIKO

Laszlo Levente KOROMPAI
Marton ISTENES

Gergo KOVACS

DOB

98-07-20

03-12-03

01-02-28

99-04-18

01-01-07

00-09-26

01-03-09

00-04-27

99-01-19

DOB

00-01-10
02-06-24
00-01-28
03-11-11

97-02-21
02-06-24
00-04-04
97-01-15

01-04-07
99-10-09
03-08-08
03-06-11

01-08-30
00-04-11
97-07-23
98-09-25

00-07-27
00-06-14
99-06-12
98-09-16

01-06-29
00-01-13
98-12-10
01-07-07

02-05-14
02-01-02
00-10-10
00-01-18

Race 10

Race 11

15:40:00 - 22-09-16

15:50:00 - 22-09-16

Official Timekeeping and Data Handling by DomTel-Sport Poland www.domtel.pl

Printed at 22-09-15 18:39:57



FISU /’\ 2022 FISU World University Championship

D
%%} UNIVERSITY i et Canoe Sprint

CHAMPIONSHIP

BYDGOSZCZ 2022 CANOE SPRINT eYPGosSzez Poland, Bydgoszcz, 16-18 September 2022
C4 Men 200m - FINAL Race 12 16:00:00 - 22-09-16
Lane NF Bib Name(s) DOB

100 Oleksii KOLIADYCH 98-02-27

4 i POL 93 Mateusz BORGIEL 97-08-05

107 Remigiusz NOWACZYK 98-02-23

99  Adrian KtOS 00-01-23

] 135 lignacio CALVO MOYA 97-07-02

5 - ESP 139  Yeray GARCIA VIDAL 99-06-03

140 Diego GONZALEZ ORMAZABAL 02-02-06

146 Gonzalo MORENO COSTALES 00-06-01

Direct final
K4 Women 200m - FINAL Race 13 17:00:00 - 22-09-16
Lane NF Bib Name(s) DOB

5 ESp 152  Lucia SOUTELO GONZALEZ 02-03-18

154 Mercedes ZAPATA JENARO 01-02-28

138 Isabel GARCIA ALMODOVAR 00-01-05

136 Teresa Milagros DE LA PENA ROSELLO 99-11-21

123 Mafalda GERMANO 99-05-03

3 Bl ~or 131 Sara SOTERO 99-09-16

118 Maria Inés BRANDAO 01-08-10

121 Inés COSTA 99-09-02

65 Viktoria PARDI 02-10-04

4 = HUN 67 Vanda ZUPKO 02-10-16

66 Adel PETO 02-01-12

57 Netta GABOR 00-04-27

36 Marie HUGUET 01-04-09

5 L ~ 40 Salya LEFOULON 01-10-23

32 Amelie GEOFFRIN 01-02-13

31 Capucine DUBUT 00-09-26

98 Martyna KLATT 99-02-04

6 ; POL 95 Julia GORSKA 01-12-27

108 Julia OLSZEWSKA 00-10-28

114 Helena WISNIEWSKA 99-04-18

1 Lilian BAERT 02-04-28

7 m CAN 9 Anna NEGULIC 98-07-20

7 Annah MBONGO 01-04-12

3 Jessica HOGG 97-01-30

15 Barbora BETLACHOVA 01-03-25

8 B e 14  Eliska BETLACHOVA 98-11-23

26 Stepanka SOBISKOVA 01-07-07

30 Katerina ZARUBOVA 01-02-26

Direct final

Official Timekeeping and Data Handling by DomTel-Sport Poland www.domtel.pl Printed at 22-09-15 18:39:57



ﬂé FISU /ﬂ\ 2022 FISU World University Championship
) WORLD agu .
4, UNIVERSITY " u%u Canoe Sprint
CHAMPIONSHIP
BYDGOSZCZ 2022 CANOE SPRINT eYPGoszez Poland, Bydgoszcz, 16-18 September 2022
C2 Women 200m - FINAL Race 14 17:10:00 - 22-09-16
Lane NF Bib Name(s) DOB
54  Annette WEHRMANN 01-10-03
3 o JCE 47 Fiona BOHNET 01-01-25
34  Elora HELLE 98-10-31
4 BH ~ 42 Laura RUIZ 01-07-08
112 Julia WALCZAK 00-10-07
s i POL 92 Ewelina ANTOS 00-03-28
6 Jessica MACKAY 01-07-17
6 L et 8 Evie MC DONALD 03-05-06
T 149 Carla SIEIRO BARREIRO 98-09-14
7 - ESP 137 Marfa Belén DIAZ GARCIA 98-12-19

Direct final

Official Timekeeping and Data Handling by DomTel-Sport Poland www.domtel.pl

Printed at 22-09-15 18:39:57
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BYDGOSZCZ 2022 CANOE SPRINT
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2022 FISU World University Championship
Canoe Sprint

Poland, Bydgoszcz, 16-18 September 2022

START LIST
C2 Men 500m - FINAL

Lane NF
> [
3 g POL
4 v
5 vl e
6 ESP
7 B eor
g BB e
o D

Direct final

Bib Name(s)

45
53

99
100

82
86

140
139

120
122

39

18
21

Leonard BALS
Nico PICKERT

Adrian KLOS
Oleksii KOLIADYCH

Arturas GOLOVAC
Ignas SERAFINAS

Foster SALPETER
Edouard BEAUMIER

Diego GONZALEZ ORMAZABAL
Yeray GARCIA VIDAL

Ricardo COELHO
Diogo EVANGELISTA

Lucas LAROCHE
Clement JACQUET

Josef HAVLIK
Vojtech NOVACEK

DOB
97-11-12

98-04-11

00-01-23
98-02-27

03-07-07
03-01-11

98-02-17
00-05-04

02-02-06
99-06-03

98-11-04
98-07-26

01-05-06
99-04-15

98-07-30
01-09-16

Race 15

17:30:00 - 22-09-16

Official Timekeeping and Data Handling by DomTel-Sport Poland www.domtel.pl

Printed at 22-09-15 18:39:57
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2022 FISU World University Championship

T WORLD .
| Canoe Sprint
BYDGOSZCZ 2022 CANOE SPRINT eYPGoszez Poland, Bydgoszcz, 16-18 September 2022
TIMETABLE
22-09-17 Time Event Progression
09:00 16 K1 Men 1000m Heat 1 1-3 to Final, 4-7 + next 1x8th BT to SF, rest
09:10 17 K1 Men 1000m Heat 2 1-3 to Final, 4-7 + next 1x8th BT to SF, rest
10:30 18 C1 Women 500m FINAL Direct final
10:45 19 K1 Men 200m FINAL
11:00 20 C2 Men 200m FINAL Direct final
11:10 21 K2 Women 200m FINAL Direct final
12:00 22 K2 Men 200m FINAL Direct final
12:10 23 C1 Men 200m FINAL Direct final
15:00 24 K1 Men 500m Heat 1 1-3 to Final, 4-7 + next 1x8th BT to SF, rest
15:05 25 K1 Men 500m Heat 2 1-3 to Final, 4-7 + next 1x8th BT to SF, rest
16:15 26 C4 Men 1000m FINAL Direct final
16:25 27 K1 Men 1000m Semifinal-1 1-3 To Final, rest out
17:15 28 K1 Men 500m Semifinal-1 1-3 To Final, rest out
17:25 29 C2 Women 500m FINAL Direct final
17:50 30 K1 Men 1000m FINAL

Official Timekeeping and Data Handling by DomTel-Sport Poland www.domtel.pl Printed at 22-09-16 13:40:15



BYDGOSZCZ 2022

FISU ﬁ'\ 2022 FISU World University Championship

WORLD
UNIVERSITY
CHAMPIONSHIP
CANOE SPRINT

nDU .
i aju Canoe Sprint
B7PboSzecz

Poland, Bydgoszcz, 16-18 September 2022

START LIST
C2 Men 500m - FINAL

Lane

Direct final

-
L
=
i+l
=
X
il
>

NF Bib Name(s)
45 Leonard BALS
GER 53 Nico PICKERT
POL 99 Adrian KLOS
100 Oleksii KOLIADYCH
LTU 82 Arturas GOLOVAC
86 Ignas SERAFINAS
CAN 10 Foster SALPETER
2 Edouard BEAUMIER
ESp 140 Diego GONZ[ALEZ ORMAZABAL
139 Yeray GARCIA VIDAL
POR 120 Ricardo COELHO
122 Diogo EVANGELISTA
FRA 39 Lucas LAROCHE
37 Clement JACQUET
CZE 21  Vojtech NOVACEK

18 Josef HAVLIK

K1 Men 1000m - Heat 1

Lane

7

8

-
o]
]
X
i+l
K

NF Bib Name(s)

ESP 145 lago MONTEAGUDO MORARA
GER 51  Nico PAUFLER

JPN 79 Masaya TANAKA

HUN 64 Aron NYERGES

POR 130 Anténio RIBEIRO

CAN 11  David STEWART

SVK 134 Milan DORNER

1-3 to Final, 4-7 + next 1x8th BT to SF, rest out

DOB

97-11-12
98-04-11

00-01-23
98-02-27

03-07-07
03-01-11

98-02-17
00-05-04

02-02-06
99-06-03

98-11-04
98-07-26

01-05-06
99-04-15

01-09-16
98-07-30

DOB

97-01-15

98-06-08

01-03-04

02-04-30

03-03-21

99-01-07

98-04-21

Race 15

Race 16

17:30:00 - 22-09-16

09:00:00 - 22-09-17

Official Timekeeping and Data Handling by DomTel-Sport Poland www.domtel.pl

Printed at 22-09-16 14:25:34
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/‘\ 2022 FISU World University Championship

Canoe Sprint
Poland, Bydgoszcz, 16-18 September 2022

START LIST

K1 Men 1000m - Heat 2

Lane

6

7

NF

NED

POL

LTU

FRA

r=uili

CZE

: UKR

Bib

87

101

83

35

24

165

1-3 to Final, 4-7 + next 1x8th BT to SF, rest out

C1 Women 500m - FINAL

Lane

7

9

Direct final

K1 Men 200m - FINAL

Lane

NF

GER

FRA

POL

ESP

POR

FrEHELZN

CZE

NF

POL

CZE

HUN

LTU

UKR

POR

FRA

ESP

SRAZRANNrQ

Bib

47

34

144

125

28

Bib

104

25

60

83

159

43

141

Name(s)

Yuri AARNOUDSE
Przemystaw KORSAK
Tomas JUSEVICIUS
Steven HENRY
Tomas SOBISEK

Vladyslav VOLOSHYN

Name(s)

Fiona BOHNET
Elora HELLE

Julia WALCZAK
Amelia WOJTYK
Marfa MARTIN ROJO
Beatriz LAMAS

Alzbeta VEVERKOVA

Name(s)

Jakub MICHALSKI

Martin SOBISEK

Valentin Ivan KIRKOV

Tomas JUSEVICIUS

Valerii HARAP

Pedro CASINHA

Robin SALIBA

José Luis GOMEZ GONZALEZ

Justin LAVIGNE

DOB

02-01-07

99-04-08

99-12-21

01-08-08

01-07-07

04-08-30

DOB

01-01-25

98-10-31

00-10-07

03-06-10

99-04-30

02-05-27

01-07-31

DOB

98-09-25

98-12-10

98-07-17

99-12-21

00-01-28

03-06-11

99-06-12

97-02-21

01-05-24

Race 17

Race 18

Race 19

09:10:00 - 22-09-17

10:30:00 - 22-09-17

10:45:00 - 22-09-17

Official Timekeeping and Data Handling by DomTel-Sport Poland www.domtel.pl

Printed at 22-09-16 14:25:35
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2022 FISU World University Championship

Canoe Sprint

Poland, Bydgoszcz, 16-18 September 2022

C2 Men 200m - FINAL

Lane NF Bib Name(s) DOB
1 ! ® KAZ 80 Anuar AKCHURIN 00-03-27
- 81 Anuar ALMAGAMBETOV 02-04-09
140 Diego GONZALEZ ORMAZABAL 02-02-06
2 - ESP 139 Yeray GARCIA VIDAL 99-06-03
120 Ricardo COELHO 98-11-04
3 n POR 122 Diogo EVANGELISTA 98-07-26
39 Lucas LAROCHE 01-05-06
4 L ~ 37 Clement JACQUET 99-04-15
21  Vojtech NOVACEK 01-09-16
s i B 18 Josef HAVLIK 98-07-30
45 Leonard BALS 97-11-12
6 5 GER 53 Nico PICKERT 98-04-11
100 Oleksii KOLIADYCH 98-02-27
7 ; POL 107 Remigiusz NOWACZYK 98-02-23
82 Arturas GOLOVAC 03-07-07
8 i LU 86 Ignas SERAFINAS 03-01-11
2 Edouard BEAUMIER 00-05-04
7 m CAN 12 Lucas STRINGER 03-03-03

Direct final

Race 20

11:00:00 - 22-09-17

Official Timekeeping and Data Handling by DomTel-Sport Poland www.domtel.pl

Printed at 22-09-16 14:25:35



FISU /'\ 2022 FISU World University Championship

A D
) WORLD Gal .
A 4, UNIVERSITY ‘ ada Canoe Sprint
CHAMPIONSHIP
BYDGOSZCZ 2022 CANOE SPRINT BYPGosSZeZ Poland, Bydgoszcz, 16-18 September 2022
K2 Women 200m - FINAL Race 21 11:10:00 - 22-09-17
Lane NF Bib Name(s) DOB
3 Jessica HOGG 97-01-30
1 Ivl o 7 Annah MBONGO 01-04-12
= 153  Paula YAREZ ESTEBAN 99-06-20
2 = e 151  Eva SIMARRO GOMEZ 02-12-26
123 Mafalda GERMANO 99-05-03
3 Bl ~or 121 Inés COSTA 99-09-02
65 Viktaria PARDI 02-10-04
s — HUN 66 Adel PETO 02-01-12
98 Martyna KLATT 99-02-04
6 —l 109 Sandra OSTROWSKA 00-01-19
40 Salya LEFOULON 01-10-23
7 BN = 32 Amelie GEOFFRIN 01-02-13
30 Katerina ZARUBOVA 01-02-26
8 B 15 Barbora BETLACHOVA 01-03-25

Direct final

Official Timekeeping and Data Handling by DomTel-Sport Poland www.domtel.pl Printed at 22-09-16 14:25:35



FISU ﬁ'\ 2022 FISU World University Championship

D
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CHAMPIONSHIP

BYDGOSZCZ 2022 | CANOE SPRINT BYPGosSZeZ Poland, Bydgoszcz, 16-18 September 2022

START LIST

K2 Men 200m - FINAL Race 22 12:00:00 - 22-09-17
Lane NF Bib Name(s) DOB

116 lago BEBIANO 01-04-07

POR 128 Rafael OLIVEIRA 03-08-09

61 Laszlo Levente KOROMPAI 02-01-02

HUN 60 Valentin lvan KIRKOV 98-07-17

43 Robin SALIBA 99-06-12

FRA 33 Bastien GUILLOU 00-07-27

24 Tomas SOBISEK 01-07-07

B 16 Jakub BRABEC 01-06-29

H 4 & 1L Fr = 1I B

POL Jakub STEPUN 01-08-30
Bartosz GRABOWSKI 00-04-11
7 CAN 11 David STEWART 99-01-07
4 Vincent JOURDENAIS 97-04-18
8 UKR 163 Vasyl SMILKA 00-01-10
157  Vitalii BYSTREVSKYI 00-05-31
9 ESp 150 Pablo SIMARBO GOMEZ 00-04-04
142 Miguel HERNANDEZ CID 02-06-24
Direct final
C1 Men 200m - FINAL Race 23 12:10:00 - 22-09-17
Lane NF Bib Name(s) DOB
1 [ o v 80 Anuar AKCHURIN 00-03-27
2 B POR 126 Jalio LOPES 98-12-24
3 ESP 140 Diego GONZALEZ ORMAZABAL 02-02-06
4 l] FRA 37 Clement JACQUET 99-04-15
5 ; POL 100 Oleksii KOLIADYCH 98-02-27
6 5 GER 45 Leonard BALS 97-11-12
7 m CAN 2 Edouard BEAUMIER 00-05-04
8 MDA 132 Serghei TARNOVSCHI 97-06-04
9 i LTU 85 Edvinas SAKINIS 03-06-07

Direct final

Official Timekeeping and Data Handling by DomTel-Sport Poland www.domtel.pl Printed at 22-09-16 14:25:35
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%A%)u NN ERsiTY i e Canoe Sprint

CHAMPIONSHIP

BYDGOSZCZ 2022 CANOE SPRINT BYPGosSZeZ Poland, Bydgoszcz, 16-18 September 2022
K1 Men 500m - Heat 1 Race 24 15:00:00 - 22-09-17
Lane NF Bib Name(s) DOB
2 = HUN 63 Aron Levente MIKO 02-05-14
3 5 GER 46 Jan BECHTHOLD 98-05-16
4 E JPN 79 Masaya TANAKA 01-03-04
5 E SVK 134 Milan DORNER 98-04-21
6 = NED 87 Yuri AARNOUDSE 02-01-07
7 i CZE 25 Martin SOBISEK 98-12-10
8 m CAN 4 Vincent JOURDENAIS 97-04-18

1-3 to Final, 4-7 + next 1x8th BT to SF, rest out

K1 Men 500m - Heat 2 Race 25 15:05:00 - 22-09-17
Lane NF Bib Name(s) DOB

1 . UkR 160 Vladyslav LYSIANYI 03-11-11

2 R 83 Tomas JUSEVICIUS 99-12-21

1

3 e MKD 91  Viadimir MALESKI 02-05-14

4 Bl - 130 Anténio RIBEIRO 03-03-21

5  POL 103 Wiktor LESZCZYNSKI 02-01-13

6 = cer 56 Ben GALLACHER 00-06-19

7 D <= 38 Guillaume KELLER 98-09-16

1-3 to Final, 4-7 + next 1x8th BT to SF, rest out

C4 Men 1000m - FINAL Race 26 16:15:00 - 22-09-17
Lane NF Bib Name(s) DOB

102  Krystian KRZYZANOWSKI 02-06-12

3 ; POL 93 Mateusz BORGIEL 97-08-05

94 Konrad DRALUS 00-02-17

99 Adrian KLOS 00-01-23

6 ESp 135 lignacio CALyO MOYA 97-07-02
139 Yeray GARCIA VIDAL 99-06-03

140 Diego GONZALEZ ORMAZABAL 02-02-06

146 Gonzalo MORENO COSTALES 00-06-01

Direct final

Official Timekeeping and Data Handling by DomTel-Sport Poland www.domtel.pl Printed at 22-09-16 14:25:35
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2022 FISU World University Championship
Canoe Sprint

UNIVERSITY

CHAMPIONSHIP
BYDGOSZCZ 2022 CANOE SPRINT BYPGosSZeZ Poland, Bydgoszcz, 16-18 September 2022
START LIST

C2 Women 500m - FINAL

Lane NF

GER

POL

ESP

H £ L [

s [l ror
s BB ma
Direct final

Bib Name(s)

54
47

112
92

143
144

129
125

34
42

Annette WEHRMANN
Fiona BOHNET

Julia WALCZAK
Ewelina ANTOS

Amelia WOJTYK
Evie MC DONALD

Esperanza MARTIN ROJO
Maria MARTIN ROJO

Inés PENETRA
Beatriz LAMAS

Elora HELLE
Laura RUIZ

DOB
01-10-03
01-01-25

00-10-07
00-03-28

03-06-10
03-05-06

03-01-11
99-04-30

01-10-15
02-05-27

98-10-31
01-07-08

Race 29

17:25:00 - 22-09-17

Official Timekeeping and Data Handling by DomTel-Sport Poland www.domtel.pl

Printed at 22-09-16 14:25:35
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2022 FISU World University Championship

T WORLD .
| e, Canoe Sprint
BYDGOSZCZ 2022 CANOE SPRINT eYPGoszez Poland, Bydgoszcz, 16-18 September 2022
TIMETABLE
22-09-18 Time Event Progression
09:00 31 K2 Men 500m Heat 1 1-3 to Final, 4-7 + next 1x8th BT to SF, rest
09:05 32 K2 Men 500m Heat 2 1-3 to Final, 4-7 + next 1x8th BT to SF, rest
09:10 33 NO RACE
10:00 34 K1 Men 500m FINAL
11:30 35 K2 Men 500m Semifinal-1 1-3 To Final, rest out
11:40 36 K4 Women 500m FINAL Direct final
11:50 37 C1 Men 1000m FINAL Direct final
12:30 43 K4 Men 1000m FINAL Direct final
14:00 38 K1 Women 500m FINAL Direct final
14:10 39 C1 Men 500m FINAL Direct final
14:20 40 K2 Men 500m FINAL
15:20 41 K2 Men 1000m FINAL Direct final
15:30 42 C2 Men 1000m FINAL Direct final
16:10 44 C4 Men 500m FINAL Direct final
16:20 45 K2 Women 500m FINAL Direct final
16:50 46 K4 Men 500m FINAL Direct final

Official Timekeeping and Data Handling by DomTel-Sport Poland www.domtel.pl Printed at 22-09-17 13:25:34
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/‘\ 2022 FISU World University Championship

Canoe Sprint
Poland, Bydgoszcz, 16-18 September 2022

START LIST

K2 Men 500m - Heat 1

Lane NF
2 b o=
3 [
. I
5 [ @] sen
I [ e
s [l ror

Bib
24
16

46
51

33
41

78
79

Ul

124
119

1-3 to Final, 4-7 + next 1x8th BT to SF, rest out

K2 Men 500m - Heat 2

Lane NF

2 = NED

3 : UKR

ESP

N —

6 = HUN

7 i LTU

Bib
88
89

156
157

150
142

111

64
62

83

1-3 to Final, 4-7 + next 1x8th BT to SF, rest out

Name(s)
Tomas SOBISEK
Jakub BRABEC

Jan BECHTHOLD
Nico PAUFLER

Bastien GUILLOU
Maxime MARGELY

Reon KUBO
Masaya TANAKA

Justin LAVIGNE
Vincent JOURDENAIS

Gustavo GONGALVES
Pedro CASINHA

Name(s)
Willem Matthijs BOS

Pepijn RIPPEN

Vitalii BREZITSKYI
Vitalii BYSTREVSKY!

Pablo SIMARRO GOMEZ
Miguel HERNANDEZ CID

Jakub STEPUN
Bartosz GRABOWSKI

Aron NYERGES
Gergo KOVACS

Tomas JUSEVICIUS
Heraldas KAIRYS

DOB
01-07-07

01-06-29

98-05-16
98-06-08

00-07-27
00-06-14

99-08-08
01-03-04

01-05-24
97-04-18

03-08-08
03-06-11

DOB
98-03-21

98-05-23

99-12-08
00-05-31

00-04-04
02-06-24

01-08-30
00-04-11

02-04-30
00-01-18

99-12-21
03-06-02

Race 31

Race 32

09:00:00 - 22-09-18

09:05:00 - 22-09-18

Official Timekeeping and Data Handling by DomTel-Sport Poland www.domtel.pl

Printed at 22-09-17 17:24:10



FISU /'\ 2022 FISU World University Championship

D
%%} UNIVERSITY i e Canoe Sprint

CHAMPIONSHIP

BYDGOSZCZ 2022 CANOE SPRINT BYPGosSZeZ Poland, Bydgoszcz, 16-18 September 2022
K1 Men 500m - FINAL Race 34 10:00:00 - 22-09-18
Lane NF Bib Name(s) DOB

1 : UKR 160 Vladyslav LYSIANYI 03-11-11

2 i LTU 83 Tomas JUSEVICIUS 99-12-21

3 i CZE 25 Martin SOBISEK 98-12-10

4 POL 103 Wiktor LESZCZYNSKI 02:01-13

5 E SVK 134 Milan DORNER 98-04-21

6 l] FRA 38 Guillaume KELLER 98-09-16

7 = HUN 63 Aron Levente MIKO 02-05-14

8 5 GER 46  Jan BECHTHOLD 98-05-16

9 m CAN 4 Vincent JOURDENAIS 97-04-18
K4 Women 500m - FINAL Race 36 11:40:00 - 22-09-18

Lane NF Bib Name(s) DOB

1 Lilian BAERT 02-04-28

2 m CAN 9 Anna NEGULIC 98-07-20

7 Annah MBONGO 01-04-12

3 Jessica HOGG 97-01-30

3 ESp 136 Teresa Milagros DE LA PENA ROSELLO 99-11-21

152  Lucia SOUTELO GONZALEZ 02-03-18

154 Mercedes ZAPATA JENARO 01-02-28

138 Isabel GARCIA ALMODOVAR 00-01-05

123 Mafalda GERMANO 99-05-03

4 E POR 127 Maria Regina OLIVEIRA 01-01-07

118 Maria Inés BRANDAO 01-08-10

121 Inés COSTA 99-09-02

65 Viktoria PARDI 02-10-04

5 = HUN 67 Vanda ZUPKO 02-10-16

66 Adel PETO 02-01-12

57 Netta GABOR 00-04-27

36 Marie HUGUET 01-04-09

6 L ~ 40 Salya LEFOULON 01-10-23

32 Amelie GEOFFRIN 01-02-13

31 Capucine DUBUT 00-09-26

98 Martyna KLATT 99-02-04

7 - PO 109 Sandra OSTROWSKA 00-01-19

108 Julia OLSZEWSKA 00-10-28

95 Julia GORSKA 01-12-27

30 Katerina ZARUBOVA 01-02-26

8 i 2B 15 Barbora BETLACHOVA 01-03-25

26 Stepanka SOBISKOVA 01-07-07

14  Eliska BETLACHOVA 98-11-23

Direct final

Official Timekeeping and Data Handling by DomTel-Sport Poland www.domtel.pl Printed at 22-09-17 17:24:10
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/‘\ 2022 FISU World University Championship

Canoe Sprint
Poland, Bydgoszcz, 16-18 September 2022

START LIST

C1 Men 1000m - FINAL

Lane NF
1 ESP
2 MDA
3 Bl eor
4 ; POL
5 R
N [ e
7 1] -~
s D o=

Direct final

K4 Men 1000m - FINAL

Lane NF

CZE

UKR
HUN

P |
—

s B e
o
—

POL

Direct final

Bib

135

132

126

99

85

10

37

164
162
161
155

148
145
150
147

59
58
64
62

105
106
110
113

Name(s)

lignacio CALVO MOYA
Serghei TARNOVSCHI
Jalio LOPES

Adrian KLOS

Edvinas SAKINIS
Foster SALPETER
Clement JACQUET

Josef HAVLIK

Name(s)

Josef ZAHORA
Jakub REMUTA
Martin SOBISEK
Ondrej MASEK

Valerii STARODUBTSEV
Valerii RIABOV
Maksym REDKO

Vitalii BRATASH

Miguel SERRANO PRIETO
lago MONTEAGUDO MORARNA
Pablo SIMARRO GOMEZ
Alejandro MORENO TIZON

Marton ISTENES
Lorinc HALMY
Aron NYERGES
Gergo KOVACS

Piotr MORAWSKI
Marcin NOWACKI
Wojciech PILARZ
Filip WECKWERT

DOB

97-07-02

97-06-04

98-12-24

00-01-23

03-06-07

98-02-17

99-04-15

98-07-30

DOB

01-04-14
02-01-22
98-12-10
00-01-13

03-01-14
99-06-02
00-05-19
02-06-24

01-03-28
97-01-15
00-04-04
01-07-26

00-10-10
03-02-24
02-04-30
00-01-18

99-03-14
02-02-22
02-04-04
99-04-24

Race 37

Race 43

11:50:00 - 22-09-18

12:30:00 - 22-09-18

Official Timekeeping and Data Handling by DomTel-Sport Poland www.domtel.pl

Printed at 22-09-17 17:24:10



FISU /'\ 2022 FISU World University Championship

D
Ly e B Canoe Sprint
BYDGOSZCZ 2022 |  CANOE SPRINT BYPGosSZeZ Poland, Bydgoszcz, 16-18 September 2022
START LIST
K1 Women 500m - FINAL Race 38 14:00:00 - 22-09-18
Lane NF Bib Name(s) DOB
1 m CAN 9 Anna NEGULIC 98-07-20
2 i CZE 22 Anezka PALOUDOVA 99-01-19
3 l] FRA 36 Marie HUGUET 01-04-09
4 = HUN 67 Vanda ZUPKO 02-10-16
5 ESP 136 Teresa Milagros DE LA PENA ROSELLO 99-11-21
6 ; POL 114  Helena WISNIEWSKA 99-04-18
7 Bl - 131 Sara SOTERO 99-09-16
8 : UKR 158 Ivanna DYACHENKO 03-12-03
9 = NED 90 Lena TEN HAAF 01-03-09
Direct final
C1 Men 500m - FINAL Race 39 14:10:00 - 22-09-18
Lane NF Bib Name(s) DOB
1 ! Ul KAZ 81 Anuar ALMAGAMBETOV 02-04-09
2 ESP 135 lignacio CALVO MOYA 97-07-02
3 MDA 132 Serghei TARNOVSCHI 97-06-04
4 ; POL 100 Oleksii KOLIADYCH 98-02-27
5 i LTU 85 Edvinas SAKINIS 03-06-07
6 m CAN 10 Foster SALPETER 98-02-17
7 B POR 126 Jdlio LOPES 98-12-24
8 l] FRA 39 Lucas LAROCHE 01-05-06

Direct final

Official Timekeeping and Data Handling by DomTel-Sport Poland www.domtel.pl Printed at 22-09-17 17:24:10
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2022 FISU World University Championship

4 , FISU /D\
. u °
Ly | e R Canoe Sprint
CHAMPIONSHIP
BYDGOSZCZ 2022 CANOE SPRINT BYPGosSZeZ Poland, Bydgoszcz, 16-18 September 2022
START LIST

K2 Men 1000m - FINAL

Lane NF
2 ESP
3 [ HUN
. I
5 bl e
e M
7 mmm POL
O [ e
o [

Direct final

Bib Name(s)

148
147

64
58

35
38

17
27

46

115

103

164
161

Miguel SERRANO PRIETO
Alejandro MORENO TIZON

Aron NYERGES
Lorinc HALMY

Steven HENRY
Guillaume KELLER

Vladimir CERMAN
Jakub STEJSKAL

Jan BECHTHOLD
Nico PAUFLER

Stawomir WITCZAK
Wiktor LESZCZYNSKI

David STEWART
Justin LAVIGNE

Valerii STARODUBTSEV
Maksym REDKO

DOB
01-03-28

01-07-26

02-04-30
03-02-24

01-08-08
98-09-16

02-06-24
98-07-25

98-05-16
98-06-08

97-07-23
02-01-13

99-01-07
01-05-24

03-01-14
00-05-19

15:20:00 - 22-09-18

Official Timekeeping and Data Handling by DomTel-Sport Poland www.domtel.pl
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/‘\ 2022 FISU World University Championship

Canoe Sprint
Poland, Bydgoszcz, 16-18 September 2022

START LIST

C2 Men 1000m - FINAL

Lane NF

FRA
POL

LTU

ESP
POR

il
—
-

s ol o
]
&7
P |

CZE

Direct final

C4 Men 500m - FINAL

Lane NF

S —

ESP

Direct final

Bib

39
37

93
94

82
86

135
146

120
122

21

Bib

100

107
99

146
135
139
140

Name(s)

Lucas LAROCHE
Clement JACQUET

Mateusz BORGIEL
Konrad DRALUS

Arturas GOLOVAC
Ignas SERAFINAS

Edouard BEAUMIER
Lucas STRINGER

lignacio CALVO MOYA
Gonzalo MORENO COSTALES

Ricardo COELHO
Diogo EVANGELISTA

Vojtech NOVACEK
Josef HAVLIK

Name(s)

Oleksii KOLIADYCH
Mateusz BORGIEL
Remigiusz NOWACZYK
Adrian KLOS

Gonzalo MORENO COSTALES
lignacio CALVO MOYA

Yeray GARCIA VIDAL

Diego GONZALEZ ORMAZABAL

DOB

01-05-06
99-04-15

97-08-05
00-02-17

03-07-07
03-01-11

00-05-04
03-03-03

97-07-02
00-06-01

98-11-04
98-07-26

01-09-16
98-07-30

DOB

98-02-27
97-08-05
98-02-23
00-01-23

00-06-01

97-07-02
99-06-03
02-02-06

Race 42

Race 44

15:30:00 - 22-09-18

16:10:00 - 22-09-18

Official Timekeeping and Data Handling by DomTel-Sport Poland www.domtel.pl

Printed at 22-09-17 17:24:10



FISU /'\ 2022 FISU World University Championship

A D
) WORLD aaL .
A 4, UNIVERSITY ‘ ada Canoe Sprint
CHAMPIONSHIP
BYDGOSZCZ 2022 CANOE SPRINT BYPGosSZeZ Poland, Bydgoszcz, 16-18 September 2022
K2 Women 500m - FINAL Race 45 16:20:00 - 22-09-18
Lane NF Bib Name(s) DOB
1 Lilian BAERT 02-04-28
2 Ivl o 7 Annah MBONGO 01-04-12
o 153  Paula YANEZ ESTEBAN 99-06-20
3 = e 151  Eva SIMARRO GOMEZ 02-12-26
131 Sara SOTERO 99-09-16
4 Bl ~or 118 Maria Inés BRANDAO 01-08-10
67 Vanda ZUPKO 02-10-16
s — HUN 66 Adel PETO 02-01-12
36 Marie HUGUET 01-04-09
6 BN = 31 Capucine DUBUT 00-09-26
98 Martyna KLATT 99-02-04
7 —l 109 Sandra OSTROWSKA 00-01-19
30 Katerina ZARUBOVA 01-02-26
8 B 15 Barbora BETLACHOVA 01-03-25

Direct final

Official Timekeeping and Data Handling by DomTel-Sport Poland www.domtel.pl Printed at 22-09-17 17:24:10
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ﬁ'\ 2022 FISU World University Championship

D
g

Canoe Sprint

Poland, Bydgoszcz, 16-18 September 2022

START LIST

K4 Men 500m - FINAL

Lane NF
1 MW
2 B e
3 Bl eor
. I
5 o HUN
6  mmm PO
7 bl e

Direct final

Bib Name(s)

163
165
156
157

141
142
148
145

116
17
128
124

Vasyl SMILKA
Vladyslav VOLOSHYN
Vitalii BREZITSKY]
Vitalii BYSTREVSKYI

José Luis GOMEZ GONZALEZ
Miguel HERNANDEZ CID
Miguel SERRANO PRIETO
lago MONTEAGUDO MORARNA

lago BEBIANO
Raben BOAS

Rafael OLIVEIRA
Gustavo GONGALVES

Bastien GUILLOU
Maxime MARGELY
Steven HENRY
Guillaume KELLER

Aron Levente MIKO
Valentin Ivan KIRKOV
Lorinc HALMY

Gergo KOVACS

Jakub STEPUN

Bartosz GRABOWSKI
Przemystaw KORSAK
Wiktor LESZCZYNSKI

Josef ZAHORA
Jakub STEJSKAL
Jakub REMUTA
Vladimir CERMAN

DOB

00-01-10
04-08-30
99-12-08
00-05-31

97-02-21
02-06-24
01-03-28
97-01-15

01-04-07
99-10-09
03-08-09
03-08-08

00-07-27
00-06-14
01-08-08
98-09-16

02-05-14
98-07-17
03-02-24
00-01-18

01-08-30
00-04-11
99-04-08
02-01-13

01-04-14
98-07-25
02-01-22
02-06-24

Race 46

16:50:00 - 22-09-18
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/‘\ 2022 FISU World University Championship
Canoe Sprint

Poland, Bydgoszcz, 16-18 September 2022

BYDGOSZCZ 2022 CANOE SPRINT
RESULTS SUMMARY
K1 Men 200m - Heat 1

Rank Lane NF Name(s)

1 3 Valerii HARAP

2 7 Valentin Ivan KIRKOV

3 4 Robin SALIBA

4 8 Jakub MICHALSKI

5 6  Justin LAVIGNE

6 2 Willem Matthijs BOS

K1 Men 200m - Heat 2

Rank Lane NF Name(s)
1 5 Tomas JUSEVICIUS

2 6 Pedro CASINHA

3 3 Martin SOBISEK

4 4 José Luis GOMEZ GONZALEZ
5 2 Reon KUBO

6 8 Ben GALLACHER

7 7 Vladimir MALESKI

K1 Men 200m - Semifinal-1

Rank Lane NF Name(s)
1 4 José Luis GOMEZ GONZALEZ
2 5 Jakub MICHALSKI

3 6  Justin LAVIGNE

4 3 Reon KUBO

5 7 Ben GALLACHER

6 2 Willem Matthijs BOS

7 1 Vladimir MALESKI

UKRAINE

HUNGARY

FRANCE

POLAND

CANADA

NETHERLANDS

LITHUANIA

PORTUGAL

CZECH REPUBLIC

SPAIN

JAPAN

GREAT BRITAIN

NORTH MACEDONIA

SPAIN

POLAND

CANADA

JAPAN

GREAT BRITAIN

NETHERLANDS

NORTH MACEDONIA

Race 1

Race 2

Race 7

09:30:00 - 22-09-16

Time
37.31 FA
37.67 +0.36 FA
37.85 +0.54 FA
38.89 +1.58 SF
39.19 +1.88 SF
40.54 +3.23  SF

09:35:00 - 22-09-16

Time
36.77 FA
37.16 +0.39 FA
37.35 +0.58 FA
37.58 +0.81 SF
38.37 +1.60  SF
39.77 +3.00 SF
42.52 +5.75  SF

10:35:00 - 22-09-16

Time
38.68 FA
38.98 +0.30 FA
39.55 +0.87 FA
39.56 +0.88
40.31 +1.63
40.35 +1.67
43.70 +5.02

Official Timekeeping and Data Handling by DomTel-Sport Poland www.domtel.pl

Page 1

Printed at 22-09-18 17:01:48



C1 Women 200m - FINAL

Rank Lane NF Name(s)
1 5 Ewelina ANTOS

2 2 Evie MC DONALD

3 4 Inés PENETRA

4 7 Laura RUIZ

5 8 Alzbeta VEVERKOVA

6 1 Annette WEHRMANN

7 3 Maria MARTIN ROJO

K1 Women 200m - FINAL

Rank Lane NF Name(s)
1 4 Helena WISNIEWSKA
2 2 lvanna DYACHENKO
3 9  Anezka PALOUDOVA
4 1 Anna NEGULIC
5 3 Mercedes ZAPATA JENARO
6 5 Maria Regina OLIVEIRA
7 6 Capucine DUBUT
8 7 Lena TEN HAAF
8 Netta GABOR
K4 Men 200m - FINAL
Rank Lane NF Name(s)
1 5  Jakub STEPUN
Bartosz GRABOWSKI
Stawomir WITCZAK
Jakub MICHALSKI
2 3 lago BEBIANO
Raben BOAS
Gustavo GONGALVES
Pedro CASINHA
3 1 Vasyl SMILKA
Vitalii BRATASH
Valerii HARAP
Vladyslav LYSIANYI
4 2 José Luis GOMEZ GONZALEZ
Miguel HERNANDEZ CID
Pablo SIMARRO GOMEZ
lago MONTEAGUDO MORARNA
5 6 Bastien GUILLOU

Maxime MARGELY
Robin SALIBA
Guillaume KELLER

POLAND

CANADA

PORTUGAL

FRANCE

CZECH REPUBLIC

GERMANY

SPAIN

POLAND

UKRAINE

CZECH REPUBLIC

CANADA

SPAIN

PORTUGAL

FRANCE

NETHERLANDS

HUNGARY

POLAND

PORTUGAL

UKRAINE

SPAIN

FRANCE

Race 9

Race 10

Race 11

15:30:00 - 22-09-16
Time

52.01

52.08 +0.07
52.83 +0.82
53.94 +1.93
54.55 +2.54
54.66 +2.65
55.03 +3.02

15:40:00 - 22-09-16
Time

41.75
42.52 +0.77
43.43 +1.68
43.59 +1.84
44.32 +2.57
44.58 +2.83
46.05 +4.30
50.53 +8.78

DNF

15:50:00 - 22-09-16

Time
30.11
30.22 +0.11
31.30 +1.19
31.32 +1.21
31.40 +1.29

Official Timekeeping and Data Handling by DomTel-Sport Poland www.domtel.pl
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6 7 Tomas SOBISEK
Jakub BRABEC
Martin SOBISEK
Ondrej MASEK

7 g  Aron Levente MIKO
Laszlo Levente KOROMPAI
Marton ISTENES
Gergo KOVACS

C4 Men 200m - FINAL

Rank Lane NF Name(s)

1 4 Oleksii KOLIADYCH
Mateusz BORGIEL
Remigiusz NOWACZYK
Adrian KLOS

2 5 lignacio CALVO MOYA
Yeray GARCIA VIDAL

Diego GONZALEZ ORMAZABAL

Gonzalo MORENO COSTALES

K4 Women 200m - FINAL

Rank Lane NF Name(s)

1 6 Martyna KLATT
Julia GORSKA
Julia OLSZEWSKA
Helena WISNIEWSKA

2 3 Katerina ZARUBOVA
Barbora BETLACHOVA
Stepanka SOBISKOVA
Eliska BETLACHOVA

3 3 Mafalda GERMANO
Sara SOTERO
Maria Inés BRANDAO
Inés COSTA

4 2 Lucia SOUTELO GONZALEZ
Mercedes ZAPATA JENARO
Isabel GARCIA ALMODOVAR

Teresa Milagros DE LA PENA ROSELLO

5 4 Viktoria PARDI
Vanda ZUPKO
Adel PETO
Netta GABOR

6 7 Lilian BAERT
Anna NEGULIC
Annah MBONGO
Jessica HOGG

7 5 Marie HUGUET
Salya LEFOULON

Amelie GEOFFRIN
Capucine DUBUT

C2 Women 200m - FINAL

Rank Lane NF Name(s)

1 5 Julia WALCZAK
Ewelina ANTOS

2 g  Jessica MACKAY
Evie MC DONALD

3 4 Elora HELLE
Laura RUIZ

CZECH REPUBLIC

HUNGARY

POLAND

SPAIN

POLAND

CZECH REPUBLIC

PORTUGAL

SPAIN

HUNGARY

CANADA

FRANCE

POLAND

CANADA

FRANCE

31.64 +1.53 14

32.52 +2.41 13
Race 12 16:00:00 - 22-09-16
Time
38.10 20
38.20 +0.10 18
Race 13 17:00:00 - 22-09-16
Time
36.99 20
37.82 +0.83 18
37.96 +0.97 17
38.68 +1.69 16
40.08 +3.09 15
40.49 +3.50 14
41.28 +4.29 13
Race 14 17:10:00 - 22-09-16
Time
49.34 20
51.20 +1.86 18
52.56 +3.22 17

Official Timekeeping and Data Handling by DomTel-Sport Poland www.domtel.pl

Page 3

Printed at 22-09-18 17:01:48



Carla SIEIRO BARREIRO
Maria Belén DIAZ GARCIA

Annette WEHRMANN
Fiona BOHNET

C2 Men 500m - FINAL

Rank Lane NF Name(s)

2 6
3 s
a o
5 <
€ 7

8

2

Adrian KLOS
Oleksii KOLIADYCH

Diego GONZALEZ ORMAZABAL
Yeray GARCIA VIDAL

Foster SALPETER
Edouard BEAUMIER

Vojtech NOVACEK
Josef HAVLIK

Arturas GOLOVAC
Ignas SERAFINAS

Ricardo COELHO
Diogo EVANGELISTA

Lucas LAROCHE
Clement JACQUET

Leonard BALS
Nico PICKERT

K1 Men 1000m - Heat 1

Rank Lane NF Name(s)
1 2 Nico PAUFLER

2 8 Milan DORNER

3 5  Aron NYERGES

4 6 Anténio RIBEIRO

5 7 David STEWART

6 1 lago MONTEAGUDO MORARA
7 4 Masaya TANAKA

SPAIN 52.61 +3.27
GERMANY 54.38 +5.04
Race 15 17:30:00 - 22-09-16
Time
POLAND 1:47.39
SPAIN 1:49.26 +1.87
CANADA 1:49.98 +2.59
CZECH REPUBLIC 1:50.54 +3.15
LITHUANIA 1:59.07 +11.68
PORTUGAL 1:59.23 +11.84
FRANCE DSQ
GERMANY DSQ
Race 16 09:00:00 - 22-09-17
Time
GERMANY 3:39.49 FA
SLOVAKIA 3:41.21 +1.72 A
HUNGARY 3:44.59 +5.10 FA
PORTUGAL 3:46.11 +6.62 SF
CANADA 3:49.85 +10.36 SF
SPAIN 3:54.12 +14.63 SF
JAPAN 3:56.03 +16.54 SF
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K1 Men 1000m - Heat 2

Rank Lane NF Name(s)
1 3 Przemystaw KORSAK

2 5 Steven HENRY

3 6  Tomas SOBISEK

4 7 Vladyslav VOLOSHYN

5 4 Tomas JUSEVICIUS

6 2 Yuri AARNOUDSE

C1 Women 500m - FINAL

Rank Lane NF Name(s)
1 4 Julia WALCZAK

2 5 Amelia WOJTYK

3 3 Elora HELLE

4 7 Beatriz LAMAS

5 9 Alzbeta VEVERKOVA

6 6  Marfa MARTIN ROJO

7 2 Fiona BOHNET

K1 Men 200m - FINAL

Rank Lane NF Name(s)
1 6 Pedro CASINHA

2 5 Valerii HARAP

3 4 Tomas JUSEVICIUS

4 2 Martin SOBISEK

5 7 Robin SALIBA

6 3 Valentin lvan KIRKOV

7 8  José Luis GOMEZ GONZALEZ
8 1 Jakub MICHALSKI

9 9 Justin LAVIGNE

C2 Men 200m - FINAL

Rank Lane NF Name(s)

Diego GONZALEZ ORMAZABAL
Yeray GARCIA VIDAL

POLAND

FRANCE

CZECH REPUBLIC

UKRAINE

LITHUANIA

NETHERLANDS

POLAND

CANADA

FRANCE

PORTUGAL

CZECH REPUBLIC

SPAIN

GERMANY

PORTUGAL

UKRAINE

LITHUANIA

CZECH REPUBLIC

FRANCE

HUNGARY

SPAIN

POLAND

CANADA

SPAIN

Race 17

Race 18

Race 19

Race 20

09:10:00 - 22-09-17
Time
3:42.80 FA
3:43.35 +0.55 FA
3:43.86 +1.06 FA
3:44.80 +2.00 SF

3:54.53 +*11.73  SF

3:55.31 +12.51 SF

10:30:00 - 22-09-17
Time
2:15.84
2:16.96 +1.12
2:20.31 +4.47
2:21.41 +5.57
2:22.32 +6.48

2:29.02 +13.18

2:36.38 +20.54

10:45:00 - 22-09-17

Time

36.33

36.73 +0.40
36.82 +0.49
36.83 +0.50
37.09 +0.76
37.11 +0.78
37.38 +1.05
37.42 +1.09
38.52 +2.19

11:00:00 - 22-09-17

Time

38.43
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Oleksii KOLIADYCH
Remigiusz NOWACZYK

Leonard BALS
Nico PICKERT

Vojtech NOVACEK
Josef HAVLIK

Edouard BEAUMIER
Lucas STRINGER

Arturas GOLOVAC
Ignas SERAFINAS

Lucas LAROCHE
Clement JACQUET

Ricardo COELHO
Diogo EVANGELISTA

Anuar AKCHURIN
Anuar ALMAGAMBETOV

K2 Women 200m - FINAL

Rank Lane NF Name(s)

Martyna KLATT
Sandra OSTROWSKA

Mafalda GERMANO
Inés COSTA

Katerina ZARUBOVA
Barbora BETLACHOVA

Paula YANEZ ESTEBAN
Eva SIMARRO GOMEZ

Salya LEFOULON
Amelie GEOFFRIN

Viktoria PARDI
Adel PETO

Jessica HOGG
Annah MBONGO

POLAND

GERMANY

CZECH REPUBLIC

CANADA

LITHUANIA

FRANCE

PORTUGAL

KAZAKHSTAN

POLAND

PORTUGAL

CZECH REPUBLIC

SPAIN

FRANCE

HUNGARY

CANADA

Race 21

39.34

39.63

40.21

40.59

40.99

41.07

41.93

DNF

11:10:00 - 22-09-17

Time

39.96

41.05

41.24

42.36

43.18

43.59

44.00

+0.91

+1.20

+1.78

+2.16

+2.56

+2.64

+3.50

+1.09

+1.28

+2.40

+3.22

+3.63

+4.04
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K2 Men 200m - FINAL

Rank Lane NF Name(s)

2 s
3 1
4 5
5 3
6 ¢
7 9
8 7

Jakub STEPUN
Bartosz GRABOWSKI

Vasyl SMILKA
Vitalii BYSTREVSKYI

lago BEBIANO
Rafael OLIVEIRA

Tomas SOBISEK
Jakub BRABEC

Laszlo Levente KOROMPAI
Valentin Ivan KIRKOV

Robin SALIBA
Bastien GUILLOU

Pablo SIMARRO GOMEZ
Miguel HERNANDEZ CID

David STEWART
Vincent JOURDENAIS

C1 Men 200m - FINAL

Rank Lane NF Name(s)
1 8 Serghei TARNOVSCHI

2 5 Oleksii KOLIADYCH

3 3 Diego GONZALEZ ORMAZABAL
4 7 Edouard BEAUMIER

5 4 Clement JACQUET

6 9 Edvinas SAKINIS

7 1 Anuar AKCHURIN

8 2 Jalio LOPES

9 6 Leonard BALS

K1 Men 500m - Heat 1

Rank Lane NF Name(s)
1 5 Milan DORNER
2 7 Martin SOBISEK

POLAND

UKRAINE

PORTUGAL

CZECH REPUBLIC

HUNGARY

FRANCE

SPAIN

CANADA

REP OF MOLDOVA

POLAND

SPAIN

CANADA

FRANCE

LITHUANIA

KAZAKHSTAN

PORTUGAL

GERMANY

SLOVAKIA

CZECH REPUBLIC

Race 22

Race 23

Race 24

12:00:00 - 22-09-17
Time
32.42
33.33 +0.91
33.35 +0.93
33.77 +1.35
34.07 +1.65
34.18 +1.76
34.29 +1.87
35.53 +3.11
12:10:00 - 22-09-17
Time
40.78
40.98 +0.20
41.97 +1.19
42.04 +1.26
43.55 +2.77
44.28 +3.50
44.58 +3.80
45.52 +4.74
45.65 +4.87
15:00:00 - 22-09-17
Time
1:40.61 FA
1:41.89 +1.28 FA
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)
a 3
5 <
6 ¢
7 6

Aron Levente MIKO

Jan BECHTHOLD

Masaya TANAKA

Vincent JOURDENAIS

Yuri AARNOUDSE

K1 Men 500m - Heat 2

Rank Lane NF Name(s)
1 5  Wiktor LESZCZYNSKI

2 7 Guillaume KELLER

3 2 Tomas JUSEVICIUS

4 4 Anténio RIBEIRO

5 1 Vladyslav LYSIANYI

6 6 Ben GALLACHER

7 3 Vladimir MALESKI

C4 Men 1000m - FINAL

Rank Lane NF Name(s)

lignacio CALVO MOYA

Yeray GARCIA VIDAL

Diego GONZALEZ ORMAZABAL
Gonzalo MORENO COSTALES

Krystian KRZYZANOWSKI
Mateusz BORGIEL
Konrad DRALUS

Adrian KLOS

K1 Men 1000m - Semifinal-1

Rank Lane NF Name(s)
1 4 Vladyslav VOLOSHYN

2 3 Tomas JUSEVICIUS

3 6 David STEWART

4 5 Anténio RIBEIRO

5 7 Yuri AARNOUDSE

6 2 lago MONTEAGUDO MORARA
7 8 Masaya TANAKA

K1 Men 500m - Semifinal-1

Rank Lane NF Name(s)

1 5

Jan BECHTHOLD

HUNGARY

GERMANY

JAPAN

CANADA

NETHERLANDS

POLAND

FRANCE

LITHUANIA

PORTUGAL

UKRAINE

GREAT BRITAIN

NORTH MACEDONIA

SPAIN

POLAND

UKRAINE

LITHUANIA

CANADA

PORTUGAL

NETHERLANDS

SPAIN

JAPAN

GERMANY

1:42.11 +1.50 FA
1:43.90 +3.29 oSF
1:45.58 +4.97 S
1:49.59 +8.98 SF
1:50.20 +9.59 SF
Race 25 15:05:00 - 22-09-17
Time
1:43.54 FA
1:44.48 +0.94 FA
1:44.65 +1.11 A
1:46.40 +2.86 SE
1:52.74 +9.20 SF
1:57.84 #1430 SF
2:00.70 +17.16  SF
Race 26 16:15:00 - 22-09-17
Time
3:33.32
3:35.34 +2.02
Race 27 16:25:00 - 22-09-17
Time
3:49.83 FA
3:50.15 +0.32  FA
3:50.34 +0.51 FA
3:51.46 +1.63
3:58.05 +8.22
4:08.32 +18.49
4:15.52 +25.69
Race 28 17:15:00 - 22-09-17
Time
1:46.45 FA
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2 3
- J
4 4
5 6
6 8
7 7
8

C2 Women 500m - FINAL

Rank Lane NF Name(s)

1 3

2 ¢
3 s
a s
5 5
€ °

Vladyslav LYSIANYI
Vincent JOURDENAIS
Anténio RIBEIRO
Masaya TANAKA
Yuri AARNOUDSE
Ben GALLACHER

Vladimir MALESKI

Julia WALCZAK
Ewelina ANTOS

Amelia WOJTYK
Evie MC DONALD

Elora HELLE
Laura RUIZ

Inés PENETRA
Beatriz LAMAS

Esperanza MARTIN ROJO
Maria MARTIN ROJO

Annette WEHRMANN
Fiona BOHNET

K1 Men 1000m - FINAL

Rank Lane NF Name(s)
1 5 Nico PAUFLER

2 4 Przemystaw KORSAK

2 2 Tomas SOBISEK

4 3 Milan DORNER

5 1 Tomas JUSEVICIUS

6 8  Vladyslav VOLOSHYN

7 7 Aron NYERGES

8 6  Steven HENRY

9 9 David STEWART

UKRAINE

CANADA

PORTUGAL

JAPAN

NETHERLANDS

GREAT BRITAIN

NORTH MACEDONIA

POLAND

CANADA

FRANCE

PORTUGAL

SPAIN

GERMANY

GERMANY

POLAND

CZECH REPUBLIC

SLOVAKIA

LITHUANIA

UKRAINE

HUNGARY

FRANCE

CANADA

Race 29

Race 30

1:46.63

1:47.22

1:47.96

1:48.00

1:51.55

1:56.23

2:01.77

+0.18

+0.77

+1.51

+1.55

+5.10

+9.78

+15.32

FA

FA

17:25:00 - 22-09-17

Time

2:05.07

2:09.39

2:09.94

2:10.63

2:21.93

2:24.89

+4.32

+4.87

+5.56

+16.86

+19.82

17:50:00 - 22-09-17

Time

3:38.90

3:40.92

3:40.92

3:42.85

3:45.42

3:45.43

3:47.62

3:48.10

3:50.60

+2.02

+2.02

+3.95

+6.52

+6.53

+8.72

+9.20

+11.70
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K2 Men 500m - Heat 1 Race 31 09:00:00 - 22-09-18
Rank Lane NF Name(s) Time
1 g  Gustavo GONGALVES PORTUGAL 1:33.20 FA
Pedro CASINHA
H +0.40
2 >  TomasSOBISEK CZECH REPUBLIC 1:33.60 FA
Jakub BRABEC
3 3 Jan BECHTHOLD GERMANY 1:33.98 +0.78  FA
Nico PAUFLER
4 4 Bastien GUILLOU FRANCE 1:35.37 +2.17  SF
Maxime MARGELY
5 5 ReonKUBO JAPAN 1:37.36 +4.16  SF
Masaya TANAKA
6 o Justin LAVIGNE CANADA 1:39.59 +6.39 SF
Vincent JOURDENAIS
K2 Men 500m - Heat 2 Race 32 09:05:00 - 22-09-18
Rank Lane NF Name(s) Time
1 5 Jakub STEPUN POLAND 1:35.44 FA
Bartosz GRABOWSKI
2 g  Aron NYERGES HUNGARY 1:36.36 +0.92 FA
Gergo KOVACS
3 3 Vitalii BREZITSKYI UKRAINE 1:37.38 +1.94  FA
Vitalii BYSTREVSKYI
4 4 Pablo SIMARRO GOMEZ SPAIN 1:39.50 +4.06 S
Miguel HERNANDEZ CID
5 > Willem Matthijs BOS NETHERLANDS 1:40.67 +5.23 SF
Pepijn RIPPEN
6 7 Tomas JUSEVICIUS LITHUANIA 1:50.56 +#15.12 gF
Heraldas KAIRYS
K1 Men 500m - FINAL Race 34 10:00:00 - 22-09-18
Rank Lane NF Name(s) Time
Wiktor LESZCZYNSKI POLAND 1:42.28
H +0.04
Tomas JUSEVICIUS LITHUANIA 1:42.32
H +0.93
Milan DORNER SLOVAKIA 1:43.21
H +2.49
Guillaume KELLER FRANCE 1:44.77
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15

14

13

12
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H +2.92
Aron Levente MIKO HUNGARY 1:45.20
H +3.29
Jan BECHTHOLD GERMANY 1:45.57
H +3.31
Martin SOBISEK CZECH REPUBLIC 1:45.59
:46. +4.25
Vladyslav LYSIANYI UKRAINE 1:46.53
54, +11.95
Vincent JOURDENAIS CANADA 1:54.23
K2 Men 500m - Semifinal-1 Race 35 11:30:00 - 22-09-18
Rank Lane NF Name(s) Time
Justin LAVIGNE CANADA 1:36.44 FA
Vincent JOURDENAIS
Bastien GUILLOU FRANCE 1:36.70 +0.26 FA
Maxime MARGELY
Reon KUBO JAPAN 1:37.45 +1.01 FA
Masaya TANAKA
Pablo SIMARRO GOMEZ SPAIN 1:39.34 +2.90
Miguel HERNANDEZ CID
Willem Matthijs BOS NETHERLANDS 1:39.91 +3.47
Pepijn RIPPEN
Tomas JUSEVICIUS LITHUANIA 1:40.69 +4.25
Heraldas KAIRYS
K4 Women 500m - FINAL Race 36 11:40:00 - 22-09-18
Rank Lane NF Name(s) Time
1 7 Martyna KLATT POLAND 1:37.14
Sandra OSTROWSKA
Julia OLSZEWSKA
Julia GORSKA
2 g Katerina ZARUBOVA CZECH REPUBLIC 1:38.88 +1.74
Barbora BETLACHOVA
Stepanka SOBISKOVA
Eliska BETLACHOVA
3 5 Viktoria PARDI HUNGARY 1:41.19 +4.05
Vanda ZUPKO
Adel PETO
Netta GABOR
4 3 Teresa Milagros DE LA PENA ROSELLO gpajy 1:41.43 +4.29
Lucia SOUTELO GONZALEZ
Mercedes ZAPATA JENARO
Isabel GARCIA ALMODOVAR
5 o Lilian BAERT CANADA 1:41.93 +4.79
Anna NEGULIC
Annah MBONGO
Jessica HOGG
6 6  Marie HUGUET FRANCE 1:44.62 +7.48

Salya LEFOULON
Amelie GEOFFRIN
Capucine DUBUT
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Mafalda GERMANO
Maria Regina OLIVEIRA
Maria Inés BRANDAO
Inés COSTA

C1 Men 1000m - FINAL

Rank Lane NF Name(s)
1 2 Serghei TARNOVSCHI

2 1 lignacio CALVO MOYA

3 4 Adrian KLOS

4 8 Josef HAVLIK

5 7 Clement JACQUET

6 6 Foster SALPETER

7 5 Edvinas SAKINIS

8 3 Jalio LOPES

K4 Men 1000m - FINAL

Rank Lane NF Name(s)

1 7
2 2
3 7
4 4
5 3

Piotr MORAWSKI
Marcin NOWACKI
Wojciech PILARZ
Filip WECKWERT

Josef ZAHORA
Jakub REMUTA
Martin SOBISEK
Ondrej MASEK

Marton ISTENES
Lorinc HALMY
Aron NYERGES
Gergo KOVACS

Miguel SERRANO PRIETO
lago MONTEAGUDO MORARNA
Pablo SIMARRO GOMEZ
Alejandro MORENO TIZON

Valerii STARODUBTSEV
Valerii RIABOV
Maksym REDKO

Vitalii BRATASH

K1 Women 500m - FINAL

Rank Lane NF Name(s)

1 s
2 2
3 4
4 8
5 7
6 1
7 3

Helena WISNIEWSKA

Anezka PALOUDOVA

Vanda ZUPKO

lvanna DYACHENKO

Sara SOTERO

Anna NEGULIC

Marie HUGUET

PORTUGAL

REP OF MOLDOVA

SPAIN

POLAND

CZECH REPUBLIC

FRANCE

CANADA

LITHUANIA

PORTUGAL

POLAND

CZECH REPUBLIC

HUNGARY

SPAIN

UKRAINE

POLAND

CZECH REPUBLIC

HUNGARY

UKRAINE

PORTUGAL

CANADA

FRANCE

Race 37

Race 43

Race 38

1:45.33 +8.19

11:50:00 - 22-09-18
Time
4:01.37
4:03.17 +1.80
4:03.63 +2.26
4:04.21 +2.84
4:09.52 +8.15

4:16.50 +15.13

4:16.95 +15.58

4:31.87 +30.50

12:30:00 - 22-09-18
Time
3:02.94
3:06.90 +3.96
3:09.00 +6.06
3:09.87 +6.93
3:11.72 +8.78
14:00:00 - 22-09-18
Time
1:50.75
1:53.53 +2.78
1:56.24 +5.49
1:56.27 +5.52
1:56.40 +5.65
1:57.25 +6.50
2:00.56 +9.81
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Teresa Milagros DE LA PENA ROSELL

Lena TEN HAAF

C1 Men 500m - FINAL

Rank Lane NF Name(s)
1 3 Serghei TARNOVSCHI

2 4 Oleksii KOLIADYCH

3 2 lignacio CALVO MOYA

4 1 Anuar ALMAGAMBETOV

5 8 Lucas LAROCHE

6 6 Foster SALPETER

7 5 Edvinas SAKINIS

8 7 Jalio LOPES

K2 Men 500m - FINAL

Rank Lane NF Name(s)

1 4
2 s
3 3
a >
5 7
6 ©
7 s
8 ©
9

Jakub STEPUN
Bartosz GRABOWSKI

Gustavo GONGALVES
Pedro CASINHA

Tomas SOBISEK
Jakub BRABEC

Vitalii BREZITSKYI
Vitalii BYSTREVSKY]

Jan BECHTHOLD
Nico PAUFLER

Aron NYERGES
Gergo KOVACS

Justin LAVIGNE
Vincent JOURDENAIS

Reon KUBO
Masaya TANAKA

Bastien GUILLOU
Maxime MARGELY

SPAIN

NETHERLANDS

REP OF MOLDOVA

POLAND

SPAIN

KAZAKHSTAN

FRANCE

CANADA

LITHUANIA

PORTUGAL

POLAND

PORTUGAL

CZECH REPUBLIC

UKRAINE

GERMANY

HUNGARY

CANADA

JAPAN

FRANCE

Race 39

Race 40

2:01.00

2:08.93

14:10:00 - 22-09-18

Time

1:48.92

1:53.44

1:53.56

1:53.88

1:57.10

1:57.17

1:57.83

2:04.34

14:20:00 - 22-09-18

Time

1:32.41

1:33.12

1:33.53

1:33.66

1:35.26

1:35.66

1:36.95

1:37.36

1:37.53

+10.25

+18.18

+4.52

+4.64

+4.96

+8.18

+8.25

+8.91

+15.42

+0.71

+1.12

+1.25

+2.85

+3.25

+4.54

+4.95

+5.12
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K2 Men 1000m - FINAL

Rank Lane NF Name(s)

1 s
2 s
3 ¢
4 7
5 3
6 >
7 9
8 s

Jan BECHTHOLD
Nico PAUFLER

Vladimir CERMAN
Jakub STEJSKAL

Steven HENRY
Guillaume KELLER

Stawomir WITCZAK
Wiktor LESZCZYNSKI

Aron NYERGES
Lorinc HALMY

Miguel SERRANO PRIETO
Alejandro MORENO TIZON

Valerii STARODUBTSEV
Maksym REDKO

David STEWART
Justin LAVIGNE

C2 Men 1000m - FINAL

Rank Lane NF Name(s)

2 o
3 s
4 2
5 1
6 3
7 7

Vojtech NOVACEK
Josef HAVLIK

lignacio CALVO MOYA
Gonzalo MORENO COSTALES

Arturas GOLOVAC
Ignas SERAFINAS

Lucas LAROCHE
Clement JACQUET

Edouard BEAUMIER
Lucas STRINGER

Mateusz BORGIEL
Konrad DRALUS

Ricardo COELHO
Diogo EVANGELISTA

GERMANY

CZECH REPUBLIC

FRANCE

POLAND

HUNGARY

SPAIN

UKRAINE

CANADA

CZECH REPUBLIC

SPAIN

LITHUANIA

FRANCE

CANADA

POLAND

PORTUGAL

Race 41

Race 42

15:20:00 - 22-09-18

Time
3:25.89
3:27.40 +1.51
3:28.35 +2.46
3:32.25 +6.36
3:34.10 +8.21
3:34.18 +8.29

3:36.80 +10.91

3:41.17 +15.28

15:30:00 - 22-09-18
Time
3:54.10
3:58.74 +4.64
4:03.18 +9.08
4:03.87 +9.77
4:03.90 +9.80

4:05.69 +11.59

4:10.01 +15.91
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C4 Men 500m - FINAL

Rank Lane NF Name(s)

1 5 Oleksii KOLIADYCH
Mateusz BORGIEL
Remigiusz NOWACZYK
Adrian KLOS

2 g  Gonzalo MORENO COSTALES
lignacio CALVO MOYA
Yeray GARCIA VIDAL
Diego GONZALEZ ORMAZABAL

K2 Women 500m - FINAL
Rank Lane NF Name(s)

1 7 Martyna KLATT
Sandra OSTROWSKA

2 3 Katerina ZARUBOVA
Barbora BETLACHOVA

3 6 Marie HUGUET
Capucine DUBUT

4 4 Sara SOTERO
Maria Inés BRANDAO

5 2 Lilian BAERT
Annah MBONGO

5 5  Vanda ZUPKO
Adel PETO

7 3 Paula YANEZ ESTEBAN
Eva SIMARRO GOMEZ

K4 Men 500m - FINAL
Rank Lane NF Name(s)

1 6 Jakub STEPUN
Bartosz GRABOWSKI
Przemystaw KORSAK
Wiktor LESZCZYNSKI

2 3 lago BEBIANO
Raben BOAS
Rafael OLIVEIRA
Gustavo GONGALVES

3 1 Vasyl SMILKA
Vladyslav VOLOSHYN
Vitalii BREZITSKY]
Vitalii BYSTREVSKYI

4 5 Aron Levente MIKO
Valentin Ivan KIRKOV
Lorinc HALMY
Gergo KOVACS

5 7 Josef ZAHORA
Jakub STEJSKAL
Jakub REMUTA
Vladimir CERMAN

POLAND

SPAIN

POLAND

CZECH REPUBLIC

FRANCE

PORTUGAL

CANADA

HUNGARY

SPAIN

POLAND

PORTUGAL

UKRAINE

HUNGARY

CZECH REPUBLIC

Race 44 16:10:00 - 22-09-18
Time
1:39.99
1:42.66 +2.67
Race 45 16:20:00 - 22-09-18
Time
1:46.09
1:48.23 +2.14
1:52.80 +6.71
1:53.83 +7.74
1:55.18 +9.09
1:55.18 +9.09

1:57.28 +11.19

Race 46 16:50:00 - 22-09-18
Time
1:22.99
1:24.35 +1.36
1:25.48 +2.49
1:26.56 +3.57
1:26.68 +3.69
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6 4 Bastien GUILLOU FRANCE
Maxime MARGELY
Steven HENRY
Guillaume KELLER

7 2  José Luis GOMEZ GONZALEZ SPAIN
Miguel HERNANDEZ CID
Miguel SERRANO PRIETO
lago MONTEAGUDO MORARA

1:27.47 +4.48

1:30.65 +7.66
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Chief Official Roza BANASIK-ZARANSKA Starter Coordinator: Vytautas VAICIKONIS Course Umpire: Saulius RAZIUNAS
Chief Judge: Liz MCGOWN Chief Finishing Line: Maris PRAVAINS Boat Control: Virmantas GALDIKAS
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2022 FISU World University Championship

’ FISU
‘69 UNIVERSITY Canoe Sprint
» CHAMPIONSHIP
BYDGOSZCZ 2022 CANOE SPRINT eYPGoszez Poland, Bydgoszcz, 16-18 September 2022
TIMETABLE

22-09-16 Time

09:30
09:35
09:40
09:45
10:05
10:15
10:35
10:45
15:30
15:40
15:50
16:00
17:00
17:10
17:30

22-09-17 Time

09:00
09:10
10:30
10:45
11:00
11:10
12:00
12:10
15:00
15:05
16:15
16:25
17:15
17:25
17:50

O 0 N OB b W N

16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

Event

K1 Men 200m

K1 Men 200m
NO RACE

NO RACE

NO RACE

NO RACE

K1 Men 200m
NO RACE

C1 Women 200m
K1 Women 200m
K4 Men 200m

C4 Men 200m

K4 Women 200m
C2 Women 200m
C2 Men 500m

Event

K1 Men 1000m
K1 Men 1000m
C1 Women 500m
K1 Men 200m

C2 Men 200m

K2 Women 200m
K2 Men 200m

C1 Men 200m

K1 Men 500m

K1 Men 500m

C4 Men 1000m
K1 Men 1000m
K1 Men 500m

C2 Women 500m
K1 Men 1000m

Progression
Heat 1 1-3 to Final, 4-7 + next 1x8th BT to SF, rest out
Heat 2 1-3 to Final, 4-7 + next 1x8th BT to SF, rest out
Semifinal-1 1-3 To Final, rest out
FINAL Direct final
FINAL Direct final
FINAL Direct final
FINAL Direct final
FINAL Direct final
FINAL Direct final
FINAL Direct final
Progression
Heat 1 1-3 to Final, 4-7 + next 1x8th BT to SF, rest out
Heat 2 1-3 to Final, 4-7 + next 1x8th BT to SF, rest out
FINAL Direct final
FINAL
FINAL Direct final
FINAL Direct final
FINAL Direct final
FINAL Direct final
Heat 1 1-3 to Final, 4-7 + next 1x8th BT to SF, rest out
Heat 2 1-3 to Final, 4-7 + next 1x8th BT to SF, rest out
FINAL Direct final
Semifinal-1 1-3 To Final, rest out
Semifinal-1 1-3 To Final, rest out
FINAL Direct final
FINAL
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22-09-18 Time

09:00
09:05
09:10
10:00
11:30
11:40
11:50
12:30
14:00
14:10
14:20
15:20
15:30
16:10
16:20
16:50

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
43
38
39
40
a1
42
44
45
46

Event

K2 Men 500m

K2 Men 500m
NO RACE

K1 Men 500m

K2 Men 500m

K4 Women 500m
C1 Men 1000m
K4 Men 1000m
K1 Women 500m
C1 Men 500m

K2 Men 500m

K2 Men 1000m
C2 Men 1000m
C4 Men 500m

K2 Women 500m
K4 Men 500m

Heat 1
Heat 2

FINAL
Semifinal-1
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL

Progression

1-3 to Final, 4-7 + next 1x8th BT to SF, rest out

1-3 to Final, 4-7 + next 1x8th BT to SF, rest out

1-3 To Final, rest out
Direct final
Direct final
Direct final
Direct final

Direct final

Direct final
Direct final
Direct final
Direct final

Direct final
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N " FISU 4‘3} 2022 FISU- World University Championship
"-\} UNIVERSITY i' u%u Canoe Sprlnt
CHAMPIONSHIP
BYDGOSZCZ 2022 CANOE SPRINT e7YPGosze z Poland, Bydgoszcz, 16-18 September 2022
KAYAK MEN

PI Last Name First Name Country K1_1000 | K1_200 | K1_500 | K2_1000 | K2_200 | K2_500 | K4_1000 | K4 200 | K4 500 [ SUMA

1|JUSEVICIUS Tomas LITHUANIA 15 17 18 0.5 50.5

2|SOBISEK Tomas CZECH REPUBLIC 17.5 8 8.5 3.5 37.5

2|PAUFLER Nico GERMANY 20 10 7.5 37.5

4]1SOBISEK Martin CZECH REPUBLIC 16 13 4.5 3.5 37

5|CASINHA Pedro PORTUGAL 20 9 4.5 33.5

6|LESZCZYNSKI Wiktor POLAND 20 8 5 33

6|DORNER Milan SLOVAKIA 16 17 33

8|KELLER Guillaume FRANCE 16 8.5 3.75 3.5 31.75

8|NYERGES Aron HUNGARY 13 7.5 7 4.25 31.75
10|BECHTHOLD Jan GERMANY 14 10 7.5 31.5
11|GRABOWSKI Bartosz POLAND 10 10 5 5 30
11|STEPUN Jakub POLAND 10 10 5 5 30
13|SALIBA Robin FRANCE 15 7 3.75 25.75
14|KIRKOV Valentin Ivan HUNGARY 14 7.5 4 25.5
15|HENRY Steven FRANCE 12 8.5 3.5 24
16|LAVIGNE Justin CANADA 11 6 6.5 23.5
16|JOURDENAIS Vincent CANADA 11 6 6.5 23.5
18|STEWART David CANADA 11 6 6 23
19|KORSAK Przemystaw POLAND 17.5 5 22.5
20(MIKO Aron Levente HUNGARY 15 3.25 4 22.25
20(HARAP Valerii UKRAINE 18 4.25 22.25
22(BYSTREVSKYI Vitalii UKRAINE 9 8 4.25 21.25
23|GOMEZ GONZALEZ José Luis SPAIN 13 4 3.25 20.25
24BRABEC Jakub CZECH REPUBLIC 8 8.5 3.5 20
25(GUILLOU Bastien FRANCE 7 55 3.75 35 19.75
26(KOVACS Grego HUNGARY 7 4.25 3.25 4 18.5
27[VOLOSHYN Vladyslav UKRAINE 14 4.25 18.25
28|GONGCALVES Gustavo PORTUGAL 9 4.5 4.5 18
29(BEBIANO lago PORTUGAL 8.5 4.5 4.5 17.5
29[SMILKA Vasyl UKRAINE 9 4.25 4.25 17.5
31[MICHALSKI Jakub POLAND 12 5 17
32(LYSIANYI Vladyslav UKRAINE 12 4.25 16.25




33|HALMY Lorinc HUNGARY 7.5 4.25 4 15.75
34|SIMARRO GOMEZ Pablo SPAIN 6.5 0.5 4 4 15
35|HERNANDEZ CID Miguel SPAIN 6.5 0.5 4 3.25 14.25
35|SERRANO PRIETO Miguel SPAIN 7 4 3.25 14.25
37|\WITCZAK Stawomir POLAND 8 5 13
37|OLIVEIRA Rafael PORTUGAL 8.5 4.5 13
39|CERMAN Vladimir CZECH REPUBLIC 9 3.75 12.75
39|STEJSKAL Jakub CZECH REPUBLIC 9 3.75 12.75
39|MARGELY Maxime FRANCE 5.5 3.75 3.5 12.75
42[MONTEAGUDO MORANA |lago SPAIN 4 4 3.25 12.25
42(BREZITSKYI Vitalii UKRAINE 8 4.25 12.25|
44[MORENO TIZON Alejandro SPAIN 7 4 11
45(KOROMPAI Laszlo Levente HUNGARY 7.5 3.25 10.75|
46[STARODUBTSEV Valerii UKRAINE 6.5 3.75 10.25
46|REDKO Maksym UKRAINE 6.5 3.75 10.25|
48(BOAS Ruben PORTUGAL 4.5 4.5 9
49(ZAHORA Josef CZECH REPUBLIC 4.5 3.75 8.25
49(REMUTA Jakub CZECH REPUBLIC 4.5 3.75 8.25
51|MASEK Ondrej CZECH REPUBLIC 4.5 3.5 8
51| TANAKA Masaya JAPAN 1 6 8
51|BRATASH Vitalii UKRAINE 3.75 4.25 8
54|ISTENES Marton HUNGARY 4.25 3.25 7.5
55|KUBO Reon JAPAN 6 7
56|WECKWERT Filip POLAND 5 5
56|MORAWSKI Piotr POLAND 5 5
56|NOWACKI Marcin POLAND 5 5
56|PILARZ Wojciech POLAND 5 5
60|RIABOV Valerii UKRAINE 3.75 3.75
61|GALLACHER Ben GREAT BRITAIN 1 2
61|/AARNOUDSE Yuri NETHERLANDS 1 2
61|MALESKI Vladimir NORTH MACEDONIA 1 2
61|RIBEIRO Anténio PORTUGAL 1 2
65|BOS Willem Matthijs NETHERLANDS 0.5 1.5
66|KAIRYS Heraldas LITHUANIA 0.5 0.5
66|RIPPEN Pepijn NETHERLANDS 0.5 0.5

Final Classification




2022 FISU World University Championship

aa | C2u 2N .
‘aﬂ UNIVERSITY t’ﬁ%u Canoe Sprint
CHAMPIONSHIP
BYDGOSZCZ 2022 CANOE SPRINT BYPGoszez Poland, Bydgoszcz, 16-18 September 2022
KAYAK WOMEN
Pl Last Name First Name Country K1_200 | K1_500 | K2_200 | K2_500 | K4_200 | K4_500 | SUMA
1]WISNIEWSKA Helena POLAND 20 20 5 45
2[NEGULIC Anna CANADA 16 14 3.5 3.75 37.25
3|PALOUDOVA Anezka CZECH REPUBLIC 17 18 35
4|DYACHENKO lvanna UKRAINE 18 16 34
5[ZUPKO Vanda HUNGARY 17 7.25 3.75 4.25 32.25
6|KLATT Martyna POLAND 10 10 5 5 30
7|DUBUT Capucine FRANCE 13 8.5 3.25 3.5 28.25
7|HUGUET Marie FRANCE 13 8.5 3.25 3.5 28.25
9|SOTERO Sara PORTUGAL 15 8 4.25 27.25
10[BETLACHOVA Barbora CZECH REPUBLIC 8.5 9 4.5 4.5 26.5
10[ZARUBOVA Katerina CZECH REPUBLIC 8.5 9 4.5 4.5 26.5
12|OSTROWSKA Sandra POLAND 10 10 5 25
13|TEN HAAF Lena NETHERLANDS 12 1 23
13|ZAPATA JENARO Mercedes SPAIN 15 4 4 23
15(|PETO Adel HUNGARY 7 7.25 3.75 4.25 22.25
16|MBONGO Annah CANADA 6.5 7.25 35 3.75 21
17|DE LA PENA ROSELLO |[Teresa Milagros |SPAIN 12 4 4 20
18|OLIVEIRA Maria Regina PORTUGAL 14 3.25 17.25
19|GERMANO Mafalda PORTUGAL 9 4.25 3.25 16.5
19|COSTA Inés PORTUGAL 9 4.25 3.25 16.5
21(BRANDAO Maria Inés PORTUGAL 8 4.25 3.25 15.5
22(PARDI Viktoria HUNGARY 7 3.75 4.25 15
23(BAERT Lilian CANADA 7.25 3.5 3.75 14.5
23[YANEZ ESTEBAN Paula SPAIN 8 6.5 14.5
23|SIMARRO GOMEZ Eva SPAIN 8 6.5 14.5
26|GEOFFRIN Amelie FRANCE 7.5 3.25 3.5 14.25
26|LEFOULON Salya FRANCE 7.5 3.25 3.5 14.25
28|HOGG Jessica CANADA 6.5 3.5 3.75 13.75
29|GORSKA Julia POLAND 5 5 10
29|OLSZEWSKA Julia POLAND 5 5 10
30|BETLACHOVA Eliska CZECH REPUBLIC 4.5 4.5 9
30|SOBISKOVA Stepanka CZECH REPUBLIC 4.5 4.5 9
33|GABOR Netta HUNGARY 0 3.75 4.25 8
33|SOUTELO GONZALEZ Lucia SPAIN 4 4 8
33|GARCIA ALMODOVAR Isabel SPAIN 4 4 8

Final Classification




GENDER CATEGOF Petna nazv EVENT
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SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
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SENIOR
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SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR

K1 Men 20K1
K1 Men 20K1
K1 Men 20K1
K1 Men 20K1
K1 Men 20K1
K1 Men 20K1
K1 Men 20K1
K1 Men 20K1
K1 Men 20K1
K1 Men 20K1
K1 Men 20K1
K1 Men 20K1
K1 Men 20K1
K1 Men 20K1
K1 Men 20K1
K1 Men 20K1
K1 Men 20K1
K1 Men 20K1
K1 Men 20K1
K1 Men 20K1
Cl1 WomeC1
Cl WomeC1l
Cl1 WomeC1
Cl WomeC1l
Cl1 WomeC1
Cl WomeC1l
Cl1 WomeC1
K1 Womer K1
K1 Womer K1
K1 Womer K1
K1 Womer K1
K1 Womer K1
K1 Womer K1
K1 Womer K1
K1 Womer K1
K1 Womer K1
K4 Men 20K4
K4 Men 20K4
K4 Men 20K4
K4 Men 20K4
K4 Men 20K4
K4 Men 20K4
K4 Men 20K4
C4 Men 2CC4
C4 Men 2CC4
K4 Womer K4
K4 Womer K4
K4 Womer K4
K4 Womer K4
K4 Womer K4
K4 Womer K4
K4 Womer K4
C2 Womer C2
C2 Womer C2
C2 Womer C2
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DISTANCE PHASE

200 Heats
200 Heats
200 Heats
200 Heats
200 Heats
200 Heats
200 Heats
200 Heats
200 Heats
200 Heats
200 Heats
200 Heats
200 Heats
200 Semifinal
200 Semifinal
200 Semifinal
200 Semifinal
200 Semifinal
200 Semifinal
200 Semifinal
200 FINAL
200 FINAL
200 FINAL
200 FINAL
200 FINAL
200 FINAL
200 FINAL
200 FINAL
200 FINAL
200 FINAL
200 FINAL
200 FINAL
200 FINAL
200 FINAL
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200 FINAL
200 FINAL
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16.09.22
16.09.22
16.09.22
16.09.22
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16.09.22
16.09.22
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16.09.22
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16.09.22
16.09.22
16.09.22
16.09.22
16.09.22
16.09.22
16.09.22
16.09.22
16.09.22

START_D, START_TI

00.01.00
00.01.00
00.01.00
00.01.00
00.01.00
00.01.00
00.01.00
00.01.00
00.01.00
00.01.00
00.01.00
00.01.00
00.01.00
00.01.00
00.01.00
00.01.00
00.01.00
00.01.00
00.01.00
00.01.00
00.01.00
00.01.00
00.01.00
00.01.00
00.01.00
00.01.00
00.01.00
00.01.00
00.01.00
00.01.00
00.01.00
00.01.00
00.01.00
00.01.00
00.01.00
00.01.00
00.01.00
00.01.00
00.01.00
00.01.00
00.01.00
00.01.00
00.01.00
00.01.00
00.01.00
00.01.00
00.01.00
00.01.00
00.01.00
00.01.00
00.01.00
00.01.00
00.01.00
00.01.00
00.01.00
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SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR

C2 Womer C2
C2 Womer C2
C2 Men 5CC2
C2 Men 5C C2
C2 Men5CC2
C2 Men 5C C2
C2 Men 5CC2
C2 Men 5C C2
C2 Men5CC2
C2 Men 5C C2
K1 Men 10K1
K1 Men 10K1
K1 Men 10K1
K1 Men 10K1
K1 Men 10K1
K1 Men 10K1
K1 Men 10K1
K1 Men 10K1
K1 Men 10K1
K1 Men 10K1
K1 Men 10K1
K1 Men 10K1
K1 Men 10K1
Cl1 WomeC1
Cl WomeC1l
Cl1 WomeC1
Cl WomeC1l
Cl1 WomeC1
Cl WomeC1l
Cl1 WomeC1
K1 Men 20K1
K1 Men 20K1
K1 Men 20K1
K1 Men 20K1
K1 Men 20K1
K1 Men 20K1
K1 Men 20K1
K1 Men 20K1
K1 Men 20K1
C2Men 2CC2
C2Men 2CC2
C2 Men 2CC2
C2Men 2CC2
C2 Men 2CC2
C2Men 2CC2
C2 Men 2CC2
C2Men 2CC2
C2 Men 2CC2
K2 Womer K2
K2 Womer K2
K2 Womer K2
K2 Womer K2
K2 Womer K2
K2 Womer K2
K2 Womer K2
K2 Men 20 K2

ExportICF

200 FINAL
200 FINAL
500 FINAL
500 FINAL
500 FINAL
500 FINAL
500 FINAL
500 FINAL
500 FINAL
500 FINAL
1000 Heats
1000 Heats
1000 Heats
1000 Heats
1000 Heats
1000 Heats
1000 Heats
1000 Heats
1000 Heats
1000 Heats
1000 Heats
1000 Heats
1000 Heats
500 FINAL
500 FINAL
500 FINAL
500 FINAL
500 FINAL
500 FINAL
500 FINAL
200 FINAL
200 FINAL
200 FINAL
200 FINAL
200 FINAL
200 FINAL
200 FINAL
200 FINAL
200 FINAL
200 FINAL
200 FINAL
200 FINAL
200 FINAL
200 FINAL
200 FINAL
200 FINAL
200 FINAL
200 FINAL
200 FINAL
200 FINAL
200 FINAL
200 FINAL
200 FINAL
200 FINAL
200 FINAL
200 FINAL
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SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
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SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR

K2 Men 20 K2
K2 Men 20 K2
K2 Men 20 K2
K2 Men 20 K2
K2 Men 20 K2
K2 Men 20 K2
K2 Men 20 K2
Cl1Men2CC1
CiMen2CC1
Cl1 Men 2CC1
CiMen2CC1
Cl1Men2CC1
CiMen2CC1
Cl1 Men 2CC1
CiMen2CC1
Cl1 Men2CC1
K1 Men 50K1
K1 Men 50K1
K1 Men 50K1
K1 Men 50K1
K1 Men 50K1
K1 Men 50K1
K1 Men 50K1
K1 Men 50K1
K1 Men 50K1
K1 Men 50K1
K1 Men 50K1
K1 Men 50K1
K1 Men 50K1
K1 Men 50K1
C4 Men 1CC4
C4 Men 1CC4
K1 Men 10K1
K1 Men 10K1
K1 Men 10K1
K1 Men 10K1
K1 Men 10K1
K1 Men 10K1
K1 Men 10K1
K1 Men 50K1
K1 Men 50K1
K1 Men 50K1
K1 Men 50K1
K1 Men 50K1
K1 Men 50 K1
K1 Men 50K1
K1 Men 50 K1
C2 Wome C2
C2 Wome C2
C2 Wome C2
C2 Wome C2
C2 Wome C2
C2 Wome C2
K1 Men 10K1
K1 Men 10K1
K1 Men 10K1
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200 FINAL
200 FINAL
200 FINAL
200 FINAL
200 FINAL
200 FINAL
200 FINAL
200 FINAL
200 FINAL
200 FINAL
200 FINAL
200 FINAL
200 FINAL
200 FINAL
200 FINAL
200 FINAL
500 Heats
500 Heats
500 Heats
500 Heats
500 Heats
500 Heats
500 Heats
500 Heats
500 Heats
500 Heats
500 Heats
500 Heats
500 Heats
500 Heats
5000 FINAL
5000 FINAL
1000 Semifinal
1000 Semifinal
1000 Semifinal
1000 Semifinal
1000 Semifinal
1000 Semifinal
1000 Semifinal
500 Semifinal
500 Semifinal
500 Semifinal
500 Semifinal
500 Semifinal
500 Semifinal
500 Semifinal
500 Semifinal
500 FINAL
500 FINAL
500 FINAL
500 FINAL
500 FINAL
500 FINAL
1000 FINAL
1000 FINAL
1000 FINAL
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SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
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SENIOR
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SENIOR
SENIOR
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SENIOR
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SENIOR
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SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
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K1 Men 10K1
K1 Men 10K1
K1 Men 10K1
K1 Men 10K1
K1 Men 10K1
K1 Men 10K1
K2 Men 50 K2
K2 Men 50 K2
K2 Men 50 K2
K2 Men 50 K2
K2 Men 50 K2
K2 Men 50 K2
K2 Men 50 K2
K2 Men 50 K2
K2 Men 50 K2
K2 Men 50 K2
K2 Men 50 K2
K2 Men 50 K2
K1 Men 50K1
K1 Men 50K1
K1 Men 50K1
K1 Men 50K1
K1 Men 50K1
K1 Men 50K1
K1 Men 50K1
K1 Men 50K1
K1 Men 50K1
K2 Men 50 K2
K2 Men 50 K2
K2 Men 50 K2
K2 Men 50 K2
K2 Men 50 K2
K2 Men 50 K2
K4 Wome K4
K4 Wome K4
K4 Wome K4
K4 Wome K4
K4 Wome K4
K4 Wome K4
K4 Wome K4
ClMen1CC1
ClMen1CC1
ClMen1CC1
ClMen1CC1
ClMen1CC1
ClMen 1CC1
ClMen1CC1
ClMen 1CC1
K4 Men 10K4
K4 Men 10K4
K4 Men 10K4
K4 Men 10K4
K4 Men 10K4
K1 Womer K1
K1 Womer K1
K1 Womer K1
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500 Heats
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500 Heats
500 Heats
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500 Heats
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500 Heats
500 Heats
500 FINAL
500 FINAL
500 FINAL
500 FINAL
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500 FINAL
500 FINAL
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500 Semifinal
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500 FINAL
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500 FINAL
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1000 FINAL
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K1 Womer K1
ClMen5CC1
ClMen5CC1
ClMenb5CC1
ClMen5CC1
ClMen5CC1
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TEAM BIB_BOATLAST NAN FIRST NAIRACE_NU STARTINC RANK RANK_OR PENALTIE

UKR 159 1 3 1 1
HUN 60 1 7 2 2
FRA 43 1 4 3 3
POL 104 1 8 4 4
CAN 5 1 6 5 5
NED 88 1 2 6 6
LTU 83 2 5 1 1
POR 119 2 6 2 2
CZE 25 2 3 3 3
ESP 141 2 4 4 4
JPN 78 2 2 5 5
GBR 56 2 8 6 6
MKD 91 2 7 7 7
ESP 141 7 4 1 1
POL 104 7 5 2 2
CAN 5 7 6 3 3
JPN 78 7 3 4 4
GBR 56 7 7 5 5
NED 88 7 2 6 6
MKD 91 7 1 7 7
POL 92 9 5 1 1
CAN 8 9 2 2 2
POR 129 9 4 3 3
FRA 42 9 7 4 4
CZE 28 9 8 5 5
GER 54 9 1 6 6
ESP 144 9 3 7 7
HUN 57 10 8

POL 114 10 4 1 1
UKR 158 10 2 2 2
CZE 22 10 9 3 3
CAN 9 10 1 4 4
ESP 154 10 3 5 5
POR 127 10 5 6 6
FRA 31 10 6 7 7
NED 90 10 7 8 8
POL 324 STEPUN Jakub 11 5 1 1
POR 338 BEBIANO lago 11 3 2 2
UKR 366 SMILKA Vasyl 11 1 3 3
ESP 354 GOMEZ G José Luis 11 2 4 4
FRA 274 GUILLOU Bastien 11 6 5 5
CZE 262 SOBISEK Tomas 11 7 6 6
HUN 291 MIKO Aron Levet 11 8 7 7
POL 330 KOLIADYC Oleksii 12 4 1 1
ESP 348 CALVO M(lignacio 12 5 2 2
POL 317 KLATT Martyna 13 6 1 1
CZE 267 ZARUBOV Katerina 13 8 2 2
POR 342 GERMANC Mafalda 13 3 3 3
ESP 359 SOUTELO Lucia 13 2 4 4
HUN 296 PARDI Viktoria 13 4 5 5
CAN 246 BAERT Lilian 13 7 6 6
FRA 278 HUGUET Marie 13 5 7 7
POL 319 WALCZAK Julia 14 5 1 1
CAN 248 MACKAY Jessica 14 6 2 2
FRA 280 HELLE Elora 14 4 3 3
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ESP
GER
FRA
GER
POL
ESP
CAN
CZE
LTU

POR
GER
SVK
HUN
POR
CAN
ESP
JPN

POL
FRA
CZE
UKR
LTU

NED
POL
CAN
FRA
POR
CZE
ESP
GER
POR
UKR
LTU

CZE
FRA
HUN
ESP
POL
CAN
KAZ

ESP
POL
GER
CZE
CAN
LTU

FRA
POR
POL
POR
CZE
ESP
FRA
HUN
CAN
POL

361 SIEIRO B£ Carla
286 WEHRMAI Annette
270 LAROCHE Lucas
285 BALS Leonard
328 KLOS Adrian
346 GONZALE Diego
254 SALPETEF Foster
257 NOVACEK Vojtech
312 GOLOVAC Arturas
334 COELHO Ricardo

51
134

64
130

11
145

79
101

35

24
165

83

87
112

13

34
125

28
144

47
119
159

83

25

43

60
141
104

5

309 AKCHURII Anuar
345 GONZALE Diego
327 KOLIADYC Oleksii
284 BALS Leonard
256 NOVACEK Vojtech
253 BEAUMIEF Edouard
311 GOLOVAC Arturas
269 LAROCHE Lucas
333 COELHO Ricardo
315 KLATT Martyna
340 GERMANC Mafalda
265 ZARUBOV Katerina
357 YANEZ ES Paula
276 LEFOULO Salya
294 PARDI Viktoria
244 HOGG Jessica
321 STEPUN Jakub
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UKR
POR
CZE
HUN
FRA
ESP
CAN
MDA
POL
ESP
CAN
FRA
LTU
KAZ
POR
GER
SVK
CZE
HUN
GER
JPN
CAN
NED
POL
FRA
LTU
POR
UKR
GBR
MKD
ESP
POL
UKR
LTU
CAN
POR
NED
ESP
JPN
GER
UKR
CAN
POR
JPN
NED
GBR
MKD
POL
CAN
FRA
POR
ESP
GER
GER
CZE
POL

363 SMILKA  Vasyl
336 BEBIANO lago
259 SOBISEK Tomas
288 KOROMP/ Laszlo Lev
271 SALIBA  Robin
351 SIMARRO Pablo
250 STEWART David
132
100
140
2
37
85
80
126
45
134
25
63
46
79
4
87
103
38
83
130
160
56
91
350 CALVO Mclignacio
332 KRZYZAN Krystian
165
83
11
130
87
145
79
46
160
4
130
79
87
56
91
320 WALCZAK Julia
249 WOJTYK Amelia
281 HELLE Elora
344 PENETRA Inés
362 MARTIN R Esperanza
287 WEHRMAI Annette
51
24
101
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24
24
24
24
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28
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SVK
LTU
UKR
HUN
FRA
CAN
POR
CZE
GER
FRA
JPN
CAN
POL
HUN
UKR
ESP
NED
LTU
POL
LTU
SVK
FRA
HUN
GER
CZE
UKR
CAN
CAN
FRA
JPN
ESP
NED
LTU
POL
CZE
HUN
ESP
CAN
FRA
POR
MDA
ESP
POL
CZE
FRA
CAN
LTU
POR
POL
CZE
HUN
ESP
UKR
POL
CZE
HUN

134

83
165

64

35

11
337 GONCALYV Gustavo
260 SOBISEK Tomas
282 BECHTHC Jan
272 GUILLOU Bastien
308 KUBO Reon
251 LAVIGNE Justin
322 STEPUN Jakub
289 NYERGES Aron
364 BREZITSK Vitalii
352 SIMARRO Pablo
314 BOS Willem Ma
310 JUSEVICIl Tomas
103

83
134

38

63

46

25
160

4

251 LAVIGNE Justin
272 GUILLOU Bastien
308 KUBO Reon
352 SIMARRO Pablo
314 BOS Willem Ma
310 JUSEVICIL Tomas
318 KLATT Martyna
268 ZARUBOV Katerina
297 PARDI Viktoria
360 DE LA PEI Teresa Mil
247 BAERT Lilian
279 HUGUET Marie
343 GERMANC Mafalda
132
135

99

18

37

10

85
126
326 MORAWS Piotr
264 ZAHORA Josef
293 ISTENES Marton
356 SERRANC Miguel
368 STARODL Valerii
114

22

67
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32
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34
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34
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UKR
POR
CAN
FRA
ESP
NED
MDA
POL
ESP
KAZ
FRA
CAN
LTU
POR
POL
POR
CZE
UKR
GER
HUN
CAN
JPN
FRA
GER
CZE
FRA
POL
HUN
ESP
UKR
CAN
CZE
ESP
LTU
FRA
CAN
POL
POR
POL
ESP
POL
CZE
FRA
POR
HUN
CAN
ESP
POL
POR
UKR
HUN
CZE
FRA
ESP

158
131
9

36
136

90
132
100
135

81

39

10

85
126
322 STEPUN Jakub
337 GONGCALYV Gustavo
260 SOBISEK Tomas
364 BREZITSK Vitalii
282 BECHTHC Jan
289 NYERGES Aron
251 LAVIGNE Justin
308 KUBO Reon
272 GUILLOU Bastien
283 BECHTHC Jan
261 CERMAN Vladimir
273 HENRY  Steven
323 WITCZAK Stawomir
290 NYERGES Aron
353 SERRANC Miguel
365 STARODU Valerii
252 STEWART David
258 NOVACEK Vojtech
347 CALVO Mclignacio
313 GOLOVAC Arturas

39 LAROCHE Lucas
255 BEAUMIEF Edouard
329 BORGIEL Mateusz
335 COELHO Ricardo
331 KOLIADYC Oleksii
349 MORENO Gonzalo
316 KLATT Martyna
266 ZARUBOV Katerina
277 HUGUET Marie
341 SOTERO Sara
295 ZUPKO Vanda
245 BAERT Lilian
358 YANEZ E€ Paula
325 STEPUN Jakub
339 BEBIANO lago
367 SMILKA  Vasyl
292 MIKO Aron Lever
263 ZAHORA Josef

33 GUILLOU Bastien
355 GOMEZ G José Luis

ExportICF

38
38
38
38
38
38
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
44
44
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
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ExportICF

RESULT DIFFERENICF_ID1 ICF_ID2 ICF_ID3 ICF_ID4 ICF_ID5 ICF_ID6 OBS
37.31

37.67 +0.36
37.85 +0.54
38.89 +1.58
39.19 +1.88
40.54 +3.23
36.77

37.16 +0.39
37.35 +0.58
37.58 +0.81
38.37 +1.60
39.77 +3.00
42.52 +5.75
38.68

38.98 +0.30
39.55 +0.87
39.56 +0.88
40.31 +1.63
40.35 +1.67
43.70 +5.02
52.01

52.08 +0.07
52.83 +0.82
53.94 +1.93
54.55 +2.54
54.66 +2.65
55.03 +3.02
DNF + DNF
41.75

42.52 +0.77
43.43 +1.68
43.59 +1.84
44.32 +2.57
44.58 +2.83
46.05 +4.30
50.53 +8.78
30.11

30.22 +0.11
31.30 +1.19
31.32 +1.21
31.40 +1.29
31.64 +1.53
32.52 +2.41
38.10

38.20 +0.10
36.99

37.82 +0.83
37.96 +0.97
38.68 +1.69
40.08 +3.09
40.49 +3.50
41.28 +4.29
49.34

51.20 +1.86
52.56 +3.22
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52.61
54.38
DSQ
DSQ
1:47.39
1:49.26
1:49.98
1:50.54
1:59.07
1:59.23
3:39.49
3:141.21
3:44.59
3:46.11
3:49.85
3:54.12
3:56.03
3:42.80
3:43.35
3:43.86
3:44.80
3:54.53
3:55.31
2:15.84
2:16.96
2:20.31
2:21.41
2:22.32
2:29.02
2:36.38
36.33
36.73
36.82
36.83
37.09
37.11
37.38
37.42
38.52
DNF
38.43
39.34
39.63
40.21
40.59
40.99
41.07
41.93
39.96
41.05
41.24
42.36
43.18
43.59
44.00
32.42

+3.27
+5.04

+1.87
+2.59
+3.15
+11.68
+11.84

+1.72
+5.10
+6.62
+10.36
+14.63
+16.54

+0.55
+1.06
+2.00
+11.73
+12.51

+1.12
+4.47
+5.57
+6.48
+13.18
+20.54

+0.40
+0.49
+0.50
+0.76
+0.78
+1.05
+1.09
+2.19

+0.91
+1.20
+1.78
+2.16
+2.56
+2.64
+3.50

+1.09
+1.28
+2.40
+3.22
+3.63
+4.04

ExportICF
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33.33

33.35

33.77

34.07

34.18

34.29

35.53

40.78

40.98

41.97

42.04

43.55

44.28

44.58

4552

45.65

1:40.61
1:41.89
1:42.11
1:43.90
1:45.58
1:49.59
1:50.20
1:43.54
1:44.48
1:44.65
1:46.40
1:52.74
1.57.84
2:00.70
3:33.32
3:35.34
3:49.83
3:50.15
3:50.34
3:51.46
3:58.05
4:08.32
4:15.52
1:46.45
1:46.63
1:47.22
1:47.96
1:48.00
1:51.55
1:56.23
2:01.77
2:05.07
2:09.39
2:09.94
2:10.63
2:21.93
2:24.89
3:38.90
3:40.92
3:40.92

+0.91
+0.93
+1.35
+1.65
+1.76
+1.87
+3.11

+0.20
+1.19
+1.26
+2.77
+3.50
+3.80
+4.74
+4.87

+1.28
+1.50
+3.29
+4.97
+8.98
+9.59

+0.94
+1.11
+2.86
+9.20
+14.30
+17.16

+2.02

+0.32
+0.51
+1.63
+8.22
+18.49
+25.69

+0.18
+0.77
+1.51
+1.55
+5.10
+9.78
+15.32

+4.32
+4.87
+5.56
+16.86
+19.82

+2.02
+2.02

ExportICF
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3:42.85
3:45.42
3:45.43
3:47.62
3:48.10
3:50.60
1:33.20
1:33.60
1:33.98
1:35.37
1:37.36
1:39.59
1:35.44
1:36.36
1:37.38
1:39.50
1:40.67
1:50.56
1:42.28
1:42.32
1:43.21
1:44.77
1:45.20
1:45.57
1:45.59
1:46.53
1:54.23
1:36.44
1:36.70
1:37.45
1:39.34
1:39.91
1:40.69
1:37.14
1:38.88
1:41.19
1:41.43
1:41.93
1:44.62
1:45.33
4:01.37
4:.03.17
4:03.63
4:04.21
4:09.52
4:16.50
4:16.95
4:31.87
3:02.94
3:06.90
3:09.00
3:09.87
3:11.72
1:50.75
1:53.53
1:56.24

+3.95
+6.52
+6.53
+8.72
+9.20
+11.70

+0.40
+0.78
+2.17
+4.16
+6.39

+0.92
+1.94
+4.06
+5.23
+15.12

+0.04
+0.93
+2.49
+2.92
+3.29
+3.31
+4.25
+11.95

+0.26
+1.01
+2.90
+3.47
+4.25

+1.74
+4.05
+4.29
+4.79
+7.48
+8.19

+1.80
+2.26
+2.84
+8.15
+15.13
+15.58
+30.50

+3.96
+6.06
+6.93
+8.78

+2.78
+5.49

ExportICF
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1:56.27
1:56.40
1.57.25
2:00.56
2:01.00
2:08.93
1:48.92
1:53.44
1:53.56
1:53.88
1.57.10
1:57.17
1.57.83
2:04.34
1:32.41
1:33.12
1:33.53
1:33.66
1:35.26
1:35.66
1:36.95
1:37.36
1:37.53
3:25.89
3:27.40
3:28.35
3:32.25
3:34.10
3:34.18
3:36.80
3:41.17
3:54.10
3:58.74
4:03.18
4:03.87
4:03.90
4:05.69
4:10.01
1:39.99
1:42.66
1:46.09
1:48.23
1:52.80
1:53.83
1:55.18
1:55.18
1:57.28
1:22.99
1:24.35
1:25.48
1:26.56
1:26.68
1:27.47
1:30.65

ExportICF

+5.52
+5.65
+6.50
+9.81
+10.25
+18.18

+4.52
+4.64
+4.96
+8.18
+8.25
+8.91
+15.42

+0.71
+1.12
+1.25
+2.85
+3.25
+4.54
+4.95
+5.12

+1.51
+2.46
+6.36
+8.21
+8.29
+10.91
+15.28

+4.64
+9.08
+9.77
+9.80
+11.59
+15.91

+2.67

+2.14
+6.71
+7.74
+9.09
+9.09
+11.19

+1.36
+2.49
+3.57
+3.69
+4.48
+7.66
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